
S.No Roll No. Verka 
Id

Name of the 
Candidate

Father's 
Name

Date of 
Birth

Marks
Obtained

1 1240801 74983 RAVINDER KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 
SHAR

18-05-91 22.5
2 1240802 78024 SAJAN SABHARWAL SUSHIL 

SABHARWAL
09-03-95 15.75

3 1240803 69150 DAVINDER SINGH PIRTHI SINGH 23-11-93 10.75
4 1240805 76966 GURPREET SINGH SURMUKH SINGH 12-09-92 27.25
5 1240806 74853 KARANJIT SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SING
22-10-90 17.5

6 1240807 54335 AMNINDER SINGH SRAN BALWINDER SINGH 04-09-93 17.5
7 1240810 66334 GULSHAN RAI BALWANT RAI 10-03-86 38.25
8 1240811 77922 VINAY KUMAR JEET SINGH 22-07-96 20
9 1240812 67490 RAJESH KUMAR SATPAL 01-11-89 43.5

10 1240813 77396 LAL SINGH JANGIR SINGH 30-08-86 15.25
11 1240814 58655 GURPREET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 15-01-89 16.25
12 1240815 60767 LABHJEET SINGH RAM SINGH 10-08-83 54.75
13 1240818 58239 NAVDEEP SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 05-06-87 10.5
14 1240819 64523 ROHIT DAWET RAM SARUP 13-02-93 20
15 1240820 70897 SATNAM SINGH BUTA SINGH 07-07-96 27.5
16 1240821 65688 PARGAT SINGH GINDER SINGH 20-03-90 37.5
17 1240825 66787 GURPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 14-03-91 15.5
18 1240826 68663 PAWAN RAM AVTAR 10-12-90 24.75
19 1240828 53792 HARDEEP SINGH GURJEET SINGH 11-10-85 34.25
20 1240829 68445 HARANDIP SINGH CHHINDER SINGH 20-09-90 34.75
21 1240830 59026 RANJIT SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 23-01-91 9.75
22 1240832 73593 RUPINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 06-04-77 11.25
23 1240833 78773 MANJEET SINGH BACHAN SINGH 17-08-76 31.25
24 1240834 78438 JATINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 08-05-93 23.5
25 1240835 68129 SANDEEP SINGH MANMOHAN 

SINGH
25-01-92 20

26 1240836 68515 SUKHWINDER SINGH JANGEER SINGH 12-12-93 10
27 1240837 74016 JASWINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 03-10-89 28.5
28 1240838 69985 RAJINDER SINGH BEANT SINGH 18-08-90 6.25
29 1240840 72233 GURPREET SINGH KEHAR SINGH 26-10-86 14.25
30 1240844 53358 DALJEET SINGH PAVITAR SINGH 24-10-91 41.25
31 1240846 59510 MOHAMAD RAFIZ DARSHAN KHAN 04-08-80 26.75
32 1240847 53712 SHAVINDER KUMAR 

JOSHI
BALDEV RAJ 24-10-86 58.75

33 1240849 69625 HARJINDER SINGH GULJAR SINGH 12-01-82 16
34 1240851 57706 NAVEEN KUMAR PREM CHAND 08-08-93 28.5
35 1240852 78644 LOVEPREET MADAN LAL 19-10-94 7.5
36 1240855 66252 GOURAV KUMAR RANVIR SINGH 13-09-92 18.5
37 1240856 68275 KULMANVEER SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 29-06-92 14.25
38 1240857 53396 GURPREET SINGH GULZAR SINGH 22-08-97 23.5
39 1240860 60693 GURJEET SINGH MELA SINGH 27-06-84 38.75
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40 1240862 77597 AMAR SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 23-04-93 11.25
41 1240863 60218 NIRMAL KUMAR SATPAL 13-03-85 32.5
42 1240864 75556 TEJWINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 24-06-78 27.75
43 1240865 66725 JATINDER SINGH SATPAL SINGH 08-03-91 17.75
44 1240866 74545 SUKHDIP SINGH JASVIR SINGH 05-06-87 16
45 1240867 70811 MANPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 05-06-91 5
46 1240868 55946 VIPIN KUMAR BHUNESHWAR 

SHA
25-02-89 42.75

47 1240871 60660 JUJHAR SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 06-07-83 25
48 1240873 70697 SUKHVIR SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 17-12-94 18.75
49 1240874 62224 ASHWANI KUMAR 

SHARMA
PREM DATT 
SHARM

25-07-78 43.5
50 1240875 69161 ROHI RAM DES RAJ 11-10-91 17.5
51 1240879 65005 RASHPAL SINGH NIHAL SINGH 14-02-93 17.5
52 1240880 54573 MANPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 07-08-88 21.5
53 1240881 55987 PAWAN KUMAR RAM LOK SHARMA 28-04-93 20
54 1240882 64461 SWAMI ATMO NISCHAL ASHOK  SINGH 01-05-92 34
55 1240883 73526 KULWINDER SINGH ONKAR SINGH 16-08-91 54.5
56 1240884 69406 HARJINDER KUMAR HARI CHAND 19-09-89 13
57 1240885 78433 MUNISH KUMAR JAGIR SINGH 22-06-90 15
58 1240886 57282 DAVENDRA NATTHU RAM 30-12-92 14.75
59 1240887 55357 SANDEEP SINGH PUSHWINDER 

SING
15-11-94 33.25

60 1240888 54933 BIKRAMJIT SINGH TARSEM SINGH 15-03-88 13.75
61 1240890 53099 JAGBIR SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 05-10-74 20.5
62 1240891 63300 GURSEVAK SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
01-09-97 19

63 1240892 77115 JITAN RATTAN LAL 29-09-87 30
64 1240893 68962 JAGJIT SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 16-08-94 47.5
65 1240894 70913 RAVINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12-03-94 9.75
66 1240895 68510 SANDEEP KUMAR HIRA LAL 18-08-93 21.25
67 1240897 77941 AKSHAY KUMAR JEET SINGH 27-02-98 14.25
68 1240899 70789 BALVIR SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 27-07-93 31.75
69 1240900 60669 SATNAM SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 04-03-93 8
70 1240901 75873 JAGTAR SINGH CHAJJU SINGH 19-10-86 36.25
71 1240902 74022 AJAY KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 08-07-90 5
72 1240903 72782 IQBAL SINGH JASVIR SINGH 10-03-92 24
73 1240904 74076 GEETA DEVI ACHHRU RAM 20-06-88 14.5
74 1240905 78616 ANOOP SINGH CHARAN SINGH 06-10-75 19.75
75 1240906 57721 JAGJIT SINGH SUKHCHAN SINGH 05-10-87 32
76 1240907 76639 JAGDIP SINGH BRIJ LAL 16-12-76 24.25
77 1240909 71142 SONU KUMAR` MAHINDER 

KUMAR
06-05-97 8.75

78 1240911 67388 SATNAM SINGH DANNA SINGH 24-01-82 21.25
79 1240912 67314 GURSEWAK SINGH LT. SH AJIT SINGH 17-04-85 26.25
80 1240913 75962 GURBHEJ SINGH MANDER SINGH 08-08-93 60
81 1240916 71373 ANIL RAJAK DALIP RAJAK 16-11-93 42.25
82 1240918 75649 HARPREET SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 07-01-94 32



83 1240920 57786 HARPREET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 06-03-94 18.25
84 1240922 76789 HARCHAND SINGH GURVAIL SINGH 01-09-92 31.5
85 1240923 72751 DHANNA SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 08-03-74 15
86 1240924 66201 JATINDERPAL SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 17-12-96 25
87 1240928 62148 SANDEEP SINGH PIARA SINGH 03-11-89 27.75
88 1240929 51591 RAJINDER SINGH MALI SINGH 11-04-86 23.25
89 1240934 72427 AMRITPAL SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 21-09-91 24
90 1240937 72379 GURPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 27-09-97 21.25
91 1240939 78081 PARAMJIT SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 12-08-74 20
92 1240940 69571 SATVEER SINGH HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
07-11-94 25.75

93 1240941 68525 VIKRAMJEET CHAND KUMAR 13-02-98 34.75
94 1240942 68159 BHUPINDER SINGH BOOTA SINGH 25-05-78 23.25
95 1240944 65494 GURJANT SINGH SURINDER SINGH 22-12-95 22.5
96 1240946 76376 GURJEET SINGH AMRIK SINGH 01-02-93 16.25
97 1240947 74402 DAULAT RAM PREM KUMAR 15-02-88 42.5
98 1240948 66765 AMRIT SINGH RAM SINGH 28-06-87 10.25
99 1240949 63558 JATINDER KUMAR SHER SINGH 09-03-83 23.75

100 1240951 72260 PARDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 03-01-93 18.75
101 1240953 53252 RAVINDER KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 30-06-93 35.75
102 1240954 67480 KAMALDEEP SINGH BALBIR SINGH 19-03-93 36.25
103 1240955 72429 HARPAL SINGH AVTAR SINGH 23-09-74 24.25
104 1240956 55666 JATINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 04-08-94 28.75
105 1240957 63593 ISHANT KISHAN SINGH 10-04-89 5.25
106 1240958 69936 TARANJIT SINGH SHUBAG SINGH 15-07-83 14.5
107 1240959 63473 RAJDEEP SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 21-12-88 27.5
108 1240960 54861 GURPREET SINGH KARANJIT SINGH 29-10-85 23.75
109 1240961 70222 AMANDEEP SINGH RAGUBEER SINGH 05-01-90 35.25
110 1240962 67338 RAJESH KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 23-05-73 39.5
111 1240963 64203 SUKHWINDER SINGH TARSEM SINGH 01-05-88 10
112 1240964 50307 GIAN SINGH S.KARAM SINGH 26-08-75 31.25
113 1240965 68203 SIMARDEEP SINGH PARAM JIT SINGH 27-06-90 33.75
114 1240971 76312 LABH GIR KAKA GIR 01-01-90 15.25
115 1240973 75651 AMARJIT SINGH 

DHILLON
MOHINDER SINGH 06-03-75 33.75

116 1240974 60646 GURPREET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 12-08-80 40
117 1240975 68781 SANGAM KAUSHAL ASHOK KUMAR 03-09-93 34.5
118 1240976 69148 GURMEET SINGH LOTAY JAGJEET SINGH 09-04-82 21.25
119 1240977 73150 SATISH KUMAR DHARMPAL 10-06-86 23.25
120 1240979 61881 SURAJ SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 04-08-96 26.25
121 1240980 73365 RAJESH KUMAR HARI RAM 03-11-89 19.5
122 1240981 73240 BINDERPAL MANGE RAM 18-08-91 17.5
123 1240983 73575 PAWAN KUMAR BANWARI LAL 07-05-92 11.25
124 1240984 65457 HARJIT SINGH MUKHTAR SINGH 15-12-73 9.75
125 1240987 74182 BAKSHISH SINGH LAL SINGH 13-01-76 16.25



126 1240989 74260 JAGTAR SINGH BOHAR SINGH 11-12-94 10.25
127 1240991 74997 DAVENCHAL SHARMA DHARAM PAL 

SHAR
15-03-87 36.25

128 1240992 64194 GURPREET SINGH BALBHADAR 
SINGH

19-04-89 19
129 1240993 66724 BALDHIR SINGH SURINDER SINGH 26-02-92 13
130 1240994 66226 BRIJNANDAN SANT RAM 02-10-75 20.5
131 1240995 64032 MANJOT SINGH SHARANJEET 

SINGH
01-01-87 16.25

132 1240996 68427 JAGJIT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 01-05-78 28
133 1240997 74988 SUNIL KUMAR INDRAJ TAK 10-09-91 48.25
134 1240998 60886 AVTAR SINGH JASVIR SINGH 04-08-94 27.25
135 1240999 66327 SHARANPREET SINGH KIRPAL SINGH 21-01-92 38.75
136 1241000 71936 GURDEEP SINGH JEON SINGH 02-04-88 33
137 1241001 54130 AMANPREET SINGH MADANJEET 

SINGH
25-08-91 32.5

138 1241002 61925 SUMIT CHANDEL HEM RAJ CHANDEL 23-08-86 35.25
139 1241003 78629 GURPREET SINGH GURNAM SINGH 01-11-94 43.75
140 1241004 69626 SUKHPREET SINGH AJAIB SINGH 05-05-92 25.75
141 1241005 69359 SARDOOL MASIH BEERA MASIH 23-01-92 11.25
142 1241007 61693 SARVAN KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 15-04-90 14.25
143 1241008 64226 GURWINDER SINGH HARJANT SINGH 13-06-94 47
144 1241009 76358 NARINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 29-04-87 18.75
145 1241012 59285 TARANJIT SINGH GURNAM SINGH 11-01-94 10
146 1241013 69713 SANJAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 17-12-85 28
147 1241014 52663 GURKANWALJIT SINGH SAVJINDER SINGH 22-12-91 26.25
148 1241015 58370 GURWINDER SINGH MALKIT SINGH 15-08-89 35
149 1241016 65778 SANDEEP KUMAR PARS RAM 15-04-87 20
150 1241017 52362 HARPREET SINGH TARSEM SINGH 02-06-90 12.5
151 1241021 65569 GURJINDER SINGH HARI SINGH 17-08-94 15
152 1241022 63368 SUKHJINDER SINGH KANSHI RAM 20-04-81 16.25
153 1241023 66705 JATINDER KUMAR SUKHDEV 10-05-76 13.75
154 1241024 76876 SEEMA RANI SOHAN LAL 28-05-92 6.25
155 1241025 52125 RAJINDER SINGH KULDIP SINGH 22-09-91 11.25
156 1241026 79243 CHIMAN LAL KISHORI LAL 15-11-84 45.5
157 1241028 66192 GURPREET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 23-06-86 11.5
158 1241029 63543 KHAJAAN CHAND OM PARKASH 13-03-85 19
159 1241030 78388 RAVINDER KUMAR ROOP CHAND 04-03-93 22.25
160 1241031 55565 CHARANJEET SINGH HEM RAJ 18-03-91 13.25
161 1241032 51018 HARVINDER SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 05-01-89 33.25
162 1241033 63159 KULWINDER SINGH KULWANT SINGH 19-12-93 16.25
163 1241034 61175 JASWANT SINGH HAQIQAT SINGH 24-04-84 33.25
164 1241035 59696 MUNISH SANTOKH RAJ 21-01-93 51
165 1241036 72699 INDERJIT SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 10-02-93 39.75
166 1241038 60783 RAJWINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 30-12-94 12.5
167 1241039 77853 TILAK RAJ BHIM SEN 16-03-82 18
168 1241040 69891 TARANJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 11-10-91 38



169 1241041 78667 TAJBIR SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 20-07-92 20.25
170 1241043 66604 AMANDEEP SINGH AJAIB SINGH 16-12-91 25.25
171 1241045 77553 SANDEEP KUMAR KALU RAM 01-07-95 36.25
172 1241046 75119 NAVEEN SHARMA DAVINDER 

SHARMA
21-07-91 43.75

173 1241048 61012 JAGSIR SINGH BALJEET SINGH 21-12-90 16.5
174 1241049 62076 KESHAB NIRMAL SINGH 02-01-97 48.5
175 1241050 60133 GURDEEP SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 16-07-86 20
176 1241051 64516 JAGJODH SINGH SUKHJEET SINGH 31-05-97 51.25
177 1241052 73996 PARVINDER SINGH JUGRAJ SINGH 30-03-93 8.75
178 1241053 66974 PANKAJ KUMAR SOHAN LAL 18-10-98 5
179 1241054 74258 ASHOK KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 01-04-80 16.5
180 1241056 57199 DHIAN SINGH CHANAN RAM 15-07-85 3.5
181 1241057 53018 VANEET MANOHAR LAL 17-06-86 -0.25
182 1241059 54005 AVTAR SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 04-07-93 17
183 1241060 67899 KULDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 04-10-88 36.5
184 1241061 65668 GURPREET SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 26-05-89 18.75
185 1241066 50717 GURJIT SINGH SURINDER SINGH 13-12-86 26.25
186 1241067 53471 RAMANDEEP SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 12-08-95 16.75
187 1241070 60087 MANJIT SINGH DALIP SINGH 15-04-83 40
188 1241071 73536 KARAMJEET SINGH MUKHTIYAR 

SINGH
08-08-89 18.75

189 1241074 54690 KARAMDEEP SINGH HARNEK SINGH 15-06-79 47.25
190 1241075 58604 GURPREET SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 09-07-93 19.5
191 1241078 65679 SHAGUN NARESH KUMAR 30-06-98 29.5
192 1241080 68654 PARMINDER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 05-07-92 41
193 1241081 78179 DINESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL 19-10-75 34
194 1241082 64728 RANDEEP SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 11-08-88 31
195 1241083 65840 NIRMAL SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 15-08-87 20.25
196 1241084 65399 MANJEET SINGH HARI SINGH 19-10-93 40.25
197 1241085 73087 NIRBHAY SINGH SUKHVINDER 

SINGH
13-02-91 52.25

198 1241086 78631 ABDUL GUFFAR MAZID 
MOHAMMA

12-10-94 12.5
199 1241087 72162 ANMOL HANS SANJEEV KUMAR 02-05-95 43.75
200 1241089 58036 SUNIL KUMAR CHARAN DASS 16-03-87 22
201 1241090 52486 NISHAN SINGH KULWANT SINGH 25-10-92 21.25
202 1241091 68278 NIRBHAI SINGH KULWANT SINGH 10-04-90 6.25
203 1241093 74127 PARAMJEET SINGH HEM RAJ 30-01-94 26.5
204 1241094 57073 KARAMJEET SINGH RAGHUVEER 

SINGH
19-02-93 16.25

205 1241096 60258 KULVEER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 01-02-96 24.25
206 1241097 55593 GURPREET SINGH SWARN SINGH 01-02-87 18.75
207 1241099 52344 SUKHWINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 02-02-95 41.25
208 1241100 68163 JASKARN SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 19-06-93 18.75
209 1241101 54957 KAPIL DEV JAGDISH LAL 02-11-89 33.25
210 1241102 69650 NAVDEEP SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 05-04-88 8.75
211 1241103 67069 VINAY KUMAR RAM JI 26-06-96 43.5



212 1241105 62520 NARDEVPREET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 22-10-85 18
213 1241106 69196 SARBJEET SINGH GURJANT SINGH 15-05-88 7.5
214 1241107 72796 GURDEV SINGH AMAR SINGH 20-11-86 21.75
215 1241109 60347 SATVIR SINGH SAINI GURCHARAN 

SINGH
23-01-81 46.5

216 1241110 72178 SUKHWINDER KUMAR JEET RAM 14-01-84 19.25
217 1241112 74340 PUNEET RANA RANDHIR SINGH 

RA
24-01-92 36

218 1241113 72435 RAVINDER SINGH BALKAR SINGH 10-02-92 5.25
219 1241114 72376 DEEPAK KUMAR DHARAM PAL 15-10-81 25
220 1241115 55028 LOVEPREET SINGH INDERPAL SINGH 29-10-89 21.75
221 1241118 60634 MANDEEP SINGH RAMESH LAL 21-07-93 13.75
222 1241119 73873 PRITPAL SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 22-10-93 36.25
223 1241122 72741 BALJINDER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 17-12-93 42.5
224 1241123 67943 HARJINDER KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 20-12-91 35
225 1241124 57806 MANISH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 20-04-93 12.75
226 1241125 58989 RANVINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 02-01-89 29.5
227 1241126 62486 HARJIT SINGH HARNEK SINGH 01-07-78 22.5
228 1241127 60129 JASWINDER SINGH KARAMVIR SINGH 04-09-84 15
229 1241129 54308 PANKAJ KUMAR VIPIN PARSAD 12-02-90 24
230 1241131 68764 JAGJEET SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 05-07-90 58.75
231 1241132 52434 LOVNEET SINGH CHAMAN LAL 

DHIM
06-08-91 44.25

232 1241134 54369 SATNAM SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 08-01-93 16.5
233 1241137 56485 SUKHJEET SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 03-09-84 37.5
234 1241139 77973 MUNISH BHARDWAJ RAMESH PAUL 03-12-92 50
235 1241142 68210 SATNAM SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 23-03-94 17.5
236 1241143 59313 VARINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 11-11-92 36.25
237 1241144 62990 BIKRAM JEET SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 08-08-96 23.75
238 1241145 64261 JAGTAR SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
15-06-96 23.75

239 1241146 62969 GURJANT SINGH BANT SINGH 10-10-72 23.5
240 1241147 68826 ASHWANI KUMAR BALVEER SINGH 16-12-92 10
241 1241148 70675 SARABJIT SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 16-04-76 13
242 1241149 53504 KULDEEP SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 04-01-88 8.75
243 1241150 59568 KAMALJEET SINGH AJAIB SINGH 18-08-84 33.75
244 1241151 68162 PARVINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH 17-09-94 35.25
245 1241152 70312 AMAR SINGH LAL SINGH 17-01-78 30
246 1241153 56516 LAKHVIR SINGH BALDEV SINGH 26-09-85 26.25
247 1241154 53551 MANJEET SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 04-05-86 27.5
248 1241155 59840 RAHUL SINGH RAJPUT BHAGWAN SINGH 30-06-92 36.5
249 1241157 53323 CHAMAN LAL SHINGARA RAM 01-09-73 6.25
250 1241158 65340 LOVEPREET SINGH NATHA SINGH 12-11-94 41.25
251 1241159 65476 JASWANT SINGH CHET SINGH 10-03-82 19.75
252 1241160 59935 SURINDER KUMAR NAND LAL 01-07-79 32.25
253 1241161 61239 GURBAJ SINGH BALBIR SINGH 15-06-93 29.25
254 1241162 61727 PALWINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 01-05-84 10



255 1241163 69805 HITESH KUMAR SURINDER SINGH 27-05-95 55
256 1241164 59732 RAJINDER SINGH BAWA SINGH 10-07-92 16.25
257 1241166 61206 SHAVINDER GUPTA SHIV KUMAR 

GUPTA
11-11-90 20

258 1241167 70005 KULDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 05-02-88 37.25
259 1241168 64381 HARVINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 14-04-91 27
260 1241169 73856 MANOHAR LAL HARI KISHAN 26-12-82 42.5
261 1241172 68114 HARPAL SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH 16-03-92 27.5
262 1241174 77826 RAVINDER SINGH GURMEL SINGH 05-09-95 8.5
263 1241175 72171 NAVI RAJ KUMAR 16-06-95 41
264 1241176 59831 RAMESHWAR YADAV JAGAN NATH 

YADAV
05-08-94 30.25

265 1241177 59277 AMARDEEP SINGH HARINDER SINGH 06-10-90 37.75
266 1241178 69699 GURLAL SINGH GORA SINGH 25-05-93 17
267 1241182 51033 TAJINDER SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH 16-05-91 9.25
268 1241184 71836 PARMINDER KUMAR RAM DAYAL 

MEHTA
01-01-88 26.25

269 1241185 67713 SANDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 24-04-97 15
270 1241188 58285 RADHE SHYAM MADAN LAL 02-07-89 51.75
271 1241190 68237 MANISH SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 09-09-96 17.5
272 1241191 66830 HONEY KALSI KRISHAN LAL 28-07-95 19.75
273 1241192 74572 CHARNJIT KUMAR LALA RAM 09-11-88 25
274 1241193 61837 GURDEV SINGH PRATAP SINGH 04-10-90 51.25
275 1241195 59443 SHANKER LAL KALU RAM 23-01-91 4
276 1241196 71926 KIRTPAL ROSHAN LAL 19-07-86 16.25
277 1241198 75612 MUKESH KUMAR PARSHOTAM LAL 27-07-88 20.5
278 1241200 60553 BALVIR KUMAR DARBARI LAL 03-03-89 27.5
279 1241201 68548 DAVINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 22-02-98 23.75
280 1241202 72258 MANDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 12-03-88 14.25
281 1241203 78178 SUNIL RAMESHWAR 07-12-90 45
282 1241204 69055 HARBINDER SINGH JAGJIWAN RAM 12-06-92 47.75
283 1241205 61412 VIKRAMJIT HARI CHAND 28-06-81 27
284 1241206 75773 SARANDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 08-11-94 17.25
285 1241213 60103 SIMRANJIT SINGH JASBIR SINGH 13-07-88 20.75
286 1241215 52175 AMAR SINGH MENGAL SINGH 07-04-95 18.75
287 1241217 65519 GURPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 20-04-91 17.5
288 1241219 68777 SURESH KUMAR SOHAN LAL 15-02-81 28.5
289 1241220 55564 RAJU RAM DAYAL 08-11-89 28.75
290 1241222 63799 PARDEEP SINGH YADVINDER SINGH 21-04-95 25
291 1241223 78316 KAUSHLYA PREM CHAND 17-01-94 22.5
292 1241224 55615 SIMRANJIT SINGH NARINDER SINGH 17-07-88 22.5
293 1241225 62502 LOVEPREET SINGH MUKESH KUMAR 10-09-93 39
294 1241226 68117 SUNIL KUAMR RAJ KUMAR 03-02-96 21.75
295 1241227 61705 GOURAV SURJEET SINGH 21-04-91 22.5
296 1241228 57910 LAKHVIR SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 26-06-90 10.75
297 1241229 61301 VICKI BALWANT SINGH 15-07-92 20.25



298 1241230 59806 RAJDEEP SINGH TARSEM SINGH 05-07-95 16.25
299 1241231 53056 SAGAR MAHAJAN RAJESH MAHAJAN 13-02-91 12.5
300 1241233 61064 RAJINDER SINGH SUKH DYAL 08-06-80 35
301 1241234 76005 LAKHVIR SINGH JIT SINGH 20-03-86 7.75
302 1241239 63746 GURPREET SINGH BHOLA RAM 29-11-87 11.25
303 1241240 70458 INDERJEET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 25-08-89 39.75
304 1241241 78375 JAGDEEP SINGH TEJ SINGH 09-07-94 10.75
305 1241243 77412 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT RAM 11-09-78 16.25
306 1241244 58445 RAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 23-01-85 19.5
307 1241245 53326 GURNIKE SINGH MALKIT SINGH 02-09-86 19
308 1241246 75166 TARSAM SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 07-07-90 46.25
309 1241247 63339 NARINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 15-04-74 33.75
310 1241248 75927 SUKHJINDER SINGH JASPAL SINGH 12-09-93 8.75
311 1241249 73585 DILBAG SINGH NARINDER SINGH 22-09-94 18.75
312 1241250 59162 KULDEEP SINGH SHRI NASIB  

CHAND
20-07-82 17.5

313 1241251 57716 MEJAR SINGH RESHAM SINGH 01-03-94 5
314 1241252 58700 ABHISHEK SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 17-09-91 28.25
315 1241253 54560 HARPREET SINGH JORA SINGH 11-07-95 25
316 1241254 72068 JASWINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 21-07-92 20
317 1241256 53330 GURBAKSHISH SINGH SANGAT SINGH 18-11-93 25.75
318 1241258 63472 BALKARAN SINGH HARDEV SINGH 13-02-82 25
319 1241259 59306 KIRPAL SINGH SARABJEET SINGH 30-08-86 10.25
320 1241260 53200 MANJIT SINGH JAGDISH RAM 26-11-86 31.25
321 1241261 66973 GURTEJ SINGH HARWINDER 

SINGH
01-01-90 43

322 1241263 74338 BHAGWANT RAI PREM PAL 05-03-94 27.5
323 1241264 72821 NAZIR KHAN DOGAR KHAN 01-01-94 24.5
324 1241265 74126 MANINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 27-01-96 16.25
325 1241266 68068 MEJAR SINGH JASWANT SINGH 10-03-84 15.25
326 1241269 78065 SATPAL HARBILAS 16-05-73 30
327 1241270 78386 JAGMEET SINGH NIRVAIL SINGH 16-04-96 2.75
328 1241271 66107 HARJEET SINGH SUKHDEEP SINGH 11-03-91 18.5
329 1241272 70561 DEVINDER SINGH LABH SINGH 25-04-81 41.25
330 1241273 72525 BHAJAN LAL RAMESH CHAND 10-07-85 50
331 1241275 71583 JASWINDER SINGH BHAGWAN DASS 15-07-93 16.75
332 1241276 55516 SURINDER PAL SINGH KHAJAN SINGH 10-06-91 27
333 1241277 50569 KARANBIR SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 01-03-95 18.75
334 1241278 65673 KULWINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 07-04-87 10
335 1241279 52521 AMANDEEP BUDHRAM 10-10-81 31
336 1241281 78464 JASPAL MAHINDER SINGH 01-11-92 28.75
337 1241282 75353 BALKAR SINGH LATE  KARNAIL 

SING
02-05-83 50.5

338 1241283 76693 LALIT SUDESH KUMAR 15-05-88 27.5
339 1241284 66087 GURJEET SINGH BALBIR SINGH 11-11-93 10
340 1241285 78221 VIVEK SINGH SURINDER SINGH 07-07-92 21.75



341 1241286 70065 GURDEEP SINGH MOHAN SINGH 19-02-86 12.5
342 1241288 71605 ARVIND KUMAR SAHU VINOD KUMAR 

SAH
20-06-94 17.75

343 1241289 55058 MANDEEP SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 08-02-89 14.5
344 1241290 73606 SATVINDER SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 07-11-92 63
345 1241294 67486 GURBHEJ SINGH HARI SINGH 03-03-80 11.25
346 1241298 63991 HARINDER SINGH LAKHWINDER SING 08-06-90 35.75
347 1241300 62569 SOURAV SHARMA BHUPINDER 

SHARM
10-10-93 36.25

348 1241301 76769 RANPARTAP SINGH KALWANT SINGH 15-05-91 56
349 1241304 72509 SUKHDEV RAJ HARNAM DAS 03-07-86 38.75
350 1241305 71279 AMANDEEP SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 24-03-85 30.25
351 1241307 75108 ROHIT PREM CHAND 10-06-96 28.75
352 1241308 58696 SIMRANJIT SINGH JASPAL SINGH 07-05-93 24.25
353 1241309 67660 NAVEEN HANS RAM PARKASH 03-03-82 11.25
354 1241310 68640 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARCHARAN 

SINGH
31-08-98 27.5

355 1241312 66772 GURJEET SINGH SURINDERPAL 
SING

11-02-88 12.5
356 1241313 64588 MOHIT SHARMA DINESH KUMAR 

SHA
20-05-95 30.25

357 1241316 71892 GURBHEJ SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 11-06-93 11.25
358 1241320 67140 RUPINDER SINGH DALJIT SINGH 10-10-95 21
359 1241321 54852 GURDEEP SINGH MALKIT SINGH 15-10-92 11.25
360 1241322 71022 RANJEET SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 23-01-91 26
361 1241323 55151 GURSEWAK SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 27-02-93 22.5
362 1241324 74925 JAGJEEVAN SINGH VAKIL SINGH 15-09-90 32.5
363 1241326 60582 RAVINDER SINGH JASBIR SINGH 10-01-92 23.25
364 1241327 73869 GURDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 17-10-89 33
365 1241328 60912 SIKANDER SATPAL 08-05-94 1.25
366 1241330 76178 JAGDEV SINGH PARMINDER 

SINGH
12-11-90 35.25

367 1241332 62152 TALWINDER SINGH SHINDERPAL 
SINGH

01-02-96 30
368 1241335 78524 SATPAL SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH 21-08-91 35.75
369 1241336 74720 RUPINDER SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 30-09-95 16
370 1241339 75923 RANJIT SINGH GULZAR SINGH 01-05-73 10
371 1241340 70442 RAJBIR SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 15-07-77 21.75
372 1241341 56270 SANJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 24-05-91 15.5
373 1241342 63114 PRIYANKA VED PARKASH 02-02-97 9.25
374 1241343 73695 BALVIR SINGH HUSAN CHAND 13-03-80 17.5
375 1241348 73827 JASPREET SINGH JARNAL SINGH 25-12-97 16.25
376 1241349 51022 SUMANBIR SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 17-02-94 50
377 1241351 78326 MANJINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 01-03-95 50.75
378 1241354 55688 LABHDEEP SINGH SUKHVINDER 

SINGH
08-08-94 18.25

379 1241356 67180 GURWINDER SINGH PREM SINGH 23-10-92 2.5
380 1241357 70531 MANPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 14-05-92 8.5
381 1241358 66857 MANOJ SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 28-10-88 48.75
382 1241360 74842 SURAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU 

PARSAD
18-03-90 36.5

383 1241361 71875 VIJAY KUMAR BHAJNA RAM 06-04-89 16.25



384 1241363 69829 GURBINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 02-10-84 51.25
385 1241364 72837 PAVNISH KUMAR KARAM CHAND 29-05-91 31.25
386 1241365 61106 SITA RAM TARSEM SINGH 31-05-88 19
387 1241366 67772 VED PARKASH DAULAT RAM 13-04-90 31
388 1241367 70404 SARWAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 15-02-94 10
389 1241368 72838 JAGTAR SINGH BALDEV SINGH 06-08-93 18.75
390 1241369 70493 AJIT SINGH MANJEET SINGH 28-12-96 6.25
391 1241370 66146 GURMEET SINGH SURINDER KUMAR 03-02-87 9.5
392 1241371 65257 JASJEET SINGH SURJIT SINGH 12-02-90 11.25
393 1241372 72586 AMARINDER SINGH LATE GULJIT SINGH 04-03-94 32.25
394 1241373 50115 TARNVIR SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SING
29-11-89 19.25

395 1241374 78792 SURMUKH SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH 01-03-83 2.5
396 1241375 74361 PARMINDER SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 11-08-94 22.5
397 1241376 63996 GURPREET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 20-11-92 16.25
398 1241377 69796 HARPREET SINGH IQBAL SINGH 12-04-92 9.75
399 1241378 64053 JASMINDER SINGH RAM SINGH 29-03-92 39.75
400 1241379 72107 RANJIT SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 14-12-78 16.5
401 1241380 50376 KULDEEP SINGH PARKASH SINGH 24-08-94 59.75
402 1241382 51080 ABHILASH CHAUHAN JANG SHER 07-01-93 41.75
403 1241383 64220 AKASHDEEP CHAUHAN RAKESH KUMAR 

CH
11-12-89 15

404 1241385 68438 NIRDOSH KUMAR RAGHBIR CHAND 20-06-78 20
405 1241386 66202 SUKHWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 19-09-77 20
406 1241387 68893 DEEPAK JAISWAL KRISHAN CHAND 05-03-90 10.5
407 1241389 66998 HARISH KUMAR MITTAL SH. RAM NATH 

MIT
20-05-80 30

408 1241391 72234 INDERJIT SINGH GURDEVSINGH 22-12-75 11.25
409 1241393 60516 GURPREET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 15-08-82 17.75
410 1241394 66412 AKHILESH KUMAR RAM SUNDER PAL 01-12-88 42.75
411 1241396 66116 GURDEV SINGH KIKAR SINGH 22-02-90 13.75
412 1241397 76270 ROHIT LUTHRA NARINDER KUMAR 11-02-95 22.5
413 1241398 73904 PANKAJ  SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 26-06-93 16.25
414 1241399 51910 VIJAY PAL KEWAL KRISHAN 16-04-77 23.5
415 1241400 54450 HARSHDEEP SINGH DARWARI LAL 20-12-92 15.25
416 1241401 55929 RAMANDEEP SINGH MALKIAT SINGH 26-10-86 23.25
417 1241402 63454 DEEPAK KUMAR NANAK DEV 22-07-92 47.5
418 1241403 70568 AMIT KUMAR PURAN KUMAR 23-06-80 25.5
419 1241404 57261 GOURAV BODH RAJ 24-09-94 7.25
420 1241407 52747 VIKRAMJEET BHAJAN LAL 01-04-89 17.5
421 1241409 74575 JAGTAR SINGH MOHAN SINGH 10-10-74 39
422 1241412 62367 RAKESH KUMAR PIARE LAL 20-01-83 1.25
423 1241414 71996 AMANPREET SINGH RANJIT SINGH 21-10-93 19.75
424 1241415 73565 RAKESH KUMAR MOHINDER 

KUMAR
13-04-92 29

425 1241416 70307 LAHAK SAGAR VIDYA SAGAR 14-10-92 47.75
426 1241417 66626 AVTAR SINGH GURDEV SINGH 05-03-78 31.75



427 1241419 70117 LOVENEET SINGH NARINDER SINGH 20-03-88 6.25
428 1241420 69801 RAMANDEEP SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 

S
03-11-92 43.75

429 1241421 73447 JAGDEEP SINGH JUGRAJ SINGH 11-10-90 33.75
430 1241422 65705 PARMJEET SINGH SAROOP SINGH 14-07-91 19.75
431 1241423 76375 BARJINDER SINGH PARKASH SINGH 02-04-84 36.25
432 1241424 73086 GURBINDER SINGH CHOTTA SINGH 04-03-92 53.75
433 1241426 58452 MULKH RAJ MANOHAR CHAND 12-12-89 7.25
434 1241427 66910 SURINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 09-05-85 25.5
435 1241428 54106 RAJAT KUMAR JASVIR 28-10-96 10
436 1241430 73824 AMARJEET KAMBOJ BHAJAN PARKASH 17-11-85 2
437 1241431 78989 PARBHJIT SINGH PRITAM SINGH 01-03-73 21.25
438 1241432 60448 LOKESH SANTOSH KUMAR 12-09-89 57.25
439 1241437 68538 BALVIR SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 15-08-86 27.5
440 1241439 76712 NIRMAL SINGH PRITAM SINGH 07-04-85 23
441 1241440 75838 SUNIL KUMAR SWAMI NATH 05-03-91 59.5
442 1241441 73050 KULDEEP SARASWAT VIRENDRA  KUMAR 10-05-96 27.5
443 1241442 52946 HARDEEP SAHIL MANJIT SINGH 18-01-95 33.25
444 1241444 71732 RAJNEESH ASHOK KUMAR 08-02-95 17.5
445 1241448 66757 HARPREET VIRDI SURJIT LAL 03-11-88 43
446 1241449 58220 BALKAR SINGH AJAIB SINGH 11-09-95 17.5
447 1241450 71447 RAMANDEEP SINGH SAWINDER SINGH 28-11-93 10
448 1241451 69200 MANJINDER SINGH GURCHARN SINGH 10-11-92 10
449 1241452 69973 RAJVIR SINGH DALVIR SINGH 25-10-89 22.5
450 1241454 70406 GURMIT SINGH JAGGA SINGH 13-12-76 16.25
451 1241455 61919 CHAMAN LAL SUCHA SINGH 13-06-93 20.25
452 1241457 74902 VIJAY KUMAR JAMMU RAM 20-01-95 16.25
453 1241458 68887 RAJ KUMAR RAM RATTAN 02-07-73 23.75
454 1241459 73080 AMARJIT SINGH THANA SINGH 02-09-84 34.25
455 1241460 53312 AMANDEEP LAKHVINDER PAL 10-01-89 30.75
456 1241461 63210 NARINDER SINGH SHAM SINGH 27-07-91 8.5
457 1241462 50496 LAKHVIR SINGH GURDEV SINGH 21-03-77 6.25
458 1241463 73066 GURPREET MANOHAR LAL 22-03-91 16.5
459 1241464 65380 SUNIL KUMAR DHARAM SINGH 01-04-91 23.75
460 1241466 53525 GURSEWAK SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 28-03-94 8.75
461 1241467 78409 GURCHARAN SINGH AJMER SINGH 08-03-96 15
462 1241468 60168 NEERAJ KUMAR LAL BACHAN 

SINGH
13-03-99 31.25

463 1241469 57778 JOGA SINGH SANTA SINGH 03-07-97 13.75
464 1241470 62897 BALJEET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 08-04-84 36.25
465 1241471 69202 AMRITPAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH 02-03-88 11.75
466 1241472 75519 GURMIT SINGH LAKHWINDER SING 08-08-90 5
467 1241474 77132 AMRINDER KUMAR HARGOPAL 16-11-94 10.25
468 1241475 54695 GURDEEP SINGH HARPAL SINGH 04-01-80 22.5
469 1241476 76806 SHAMSHAD ALI FAZAL DIN 24-03-75 33.25



470 1241477 66210 MAKHAN SINGH MALKEET SINGH 21-01-94 10
471 1241478 58851 AMIR KHAN MAZAHIR 

HUSSAIN
19-08-93 32.5

472 1241481 54385 DHANWANT SINGH HUKAM SINGH 28-10-93 28
473 1241482 69356 KARAN JOSHI OM PARKASH 09-01-90 26.75
474 1241483 58687 SUKHWINDER SINGH RAM DHARI 13-03-78 20
475 1241484 72468 MANISH KUMAR LABH SINGH 05-05-90 18.75
476 1241485 63024 VARINDER SINGH GURBHEJ SINGH 30-04-84 14.25
477 1241486 60778 OM PARKASH KRISHAN KUMAR 15-03-90 25
478 1241487 69658 MANGAT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 29-03-90 16.25
479 1241489 69435 IQBAL SINGH JASVIR SINGH 08-05-79 14
480 1241490 63196 HARWINDER SINGH S.SHER SINGH 03-05-82 54
481 1241491 75659 NARINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 05-05-89 2
482 1241492 61687 GURWINDER SINGH MALKIT SINGH 05-06-88 32.5
483 1241493 71184 GURPREET SINGH JAGGA SINGH 05-09-93 39.5
484 1241494 71637 GURWINDER SINGH PURAN SINGH 15-09-91 17.5
485 1241495 51678 GURPREET SINGH CHARANJEET 

SINGH
08-05-88 36

486 1241497 65760 GURVINDER SINGH NACHHATER 
SINGH

01-01-91 24.5
487 1241498 52129 RAMESH KUMAR WAZIR CHAND 27-12-92 23
488 1241499 74036 PRASHANT KUMAR DHARAM PAL 28-12-91 37.25
489 1241500 62553 BALKAR SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 16-04-82 16.25
490 1241501 67393 GAGANDEEP SINGH SWARAN SINGH 19-08-91 13.75
491 1241502 66918 BEANT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 26-05-85 14.25
492 1241504 76935 SUNIL SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR 05-06-90 39.25
493 1241505 64479 GURJEET SINGH NAIB SINGH 01-01-86 1
494 1241506 69619 AJAIB SINGH BANTA SINGH 01-03-78 42.5
495 1241507 57829 JATINDER SINGH GURDEV SINGH 07-07-93 11.25
496 1241509 57255 HIMANSHU ANIL KUMAR 19-04-94 29.75
497 1241510 77788 PARDEEP KUMAR SH.AMAR NATH 16-12-89 24
498 1241511 65797 DAVINDER SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
02-04-92 17

499 1241512 54659 DAVINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH 09-05-93 11.75
500 1241513 64269 JASWINDER SINGH HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
26-12-92 10

501 1241514 78155 HARJINDER SINGH ROOP SINGH 13-03-86 29
502 1241515 52363 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 20-03-91 33.75
503 1241516 71097 NARINDER SINGH SURJEET SINGH 12-05-89 25
504 1241518 68166 SHIVAM KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 24-03-97 25.25
505 1241520 58380 MANJINDER SINGH DARBARA SINGH 11-05-89 26.25
506 1241521 74746 PRABHJOT SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 04-01-88 -1.25
507 1241522 70691 MUKESH KUMAR PARAS RAM 03-09-73 15.5
508 1241524 66269 GURPREET SINGH HEERA SINGH 26-03-95 18.75
509 1241527 66068 KINDERVEER SINGH LAKHA SINGH 14-03-91 15
510 1241529 67172 PARDEEP KUMAR SUBASH CHANDER 02-03-92 27.25
511 1241530 60543 BARINDER SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH 15-01-94 45
512 1241531 68211 SUKHWINDER SINGH SHYAM SINGH 19-12-95 11.75



513 1241532 67067 SAHIL KAPIL JAI KISHAN 23-08-96 24.25
514 1241533 67119 GURPREET SINGH RESHAM SINGH 01-10-93 14.25
515 1241534 71790 BALWINDER SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH 30-05-75 6.25
516 1241539 76385 VIJAY PARSAD JAWAHAR LAL 10-12-94 9.25
517 1241540 52339 SAHIL GARG SHISHU PAL GARG 10-04-96 42.5
518 1241541 54202 HARPREET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 08-07-88 45.25
519 1241543 76031 GURNAM SINGH JEET SINGH 21-05-88 11.25
520 1241544 73192 KULDEEP SINGH BANT SINGH 11-01-94 37.5
521 1241545 63144 PARDEEP KUMAR GOPAL SINGH 20-08-76 33.75
522 1241546 55919 DAVINDER PAL SINGH TALWINDER SINGH 23-04-89 25
523 1241547 71675 BALWINDER SINGH SADHU SINGH 29-12-92 11.25
524 1241548 68358 NAVPREET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 02-10-94 10
525 1241550 68155 VISHAL KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 18-06-93 22.25
526 1241551 60976 SATNAM SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
08-11-95 18.25

527 1241553 61310 SANDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH 08-02-97 21.75
528 1241555 78139 MANINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 14-03-89 8.75
529 1241557 57367 SANDIP SINGH JASWINDER LAL 15-11-91 53.75
530 1241563 69412 RAKESH KUMAR TARSEM LAL 12-02-83 13.75
531 1241564 53939 SUKHWINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 09-02-94 19.25
532 1241565 55327 SANDEEP SINGH WAZIR SINGH 15-08-84 52.5
533 1241566 67361 JAG LAL SODHI RAM 18-10-91 30.5
534 1241567 62659 DILBAG SINGH AJAIB SINGH 11-11-91 34.75
535 1241568 51250 ARSHDEEP SINGH DALJIT SINGH 08-01-94 37.5
536 1241569 70529 VINOD KUMAR MANGAT RAM 25-10-92 13.5
537 1241570 63404 HARWINDER SINGH DILBAG SINGH 25-01-94 17.5
538 1241571 50338 BALKAR SINGH RAM LAL 28-04-86 44
539 1241574 63217 GURWINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20-07-92 26
540 1241575 76732 SATISH KUMAR BRIJ LAL 07-04-93 19.5
541 1241576 65264 RAVINDER KUMAR RADHA KRISHAN 26-11-97 6.25
542 1241577 54266 HARVINDER SINGH MOHAN SINGH 15-09-86 22
543 1241578 71780 NARESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 20-01-78 15
544 1241579 52173 JATINDER SINGH KEWAL SINGH 10-04-92 16
545 1241581 75728 GURWINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 12-08-90 16.25
546 1241583 65985 SATNAM SINGH MANJIT SINGH 20-01-94 14.5
547 1241584 71607 RAM CHANDER FULLA RAM 14-03-96 36.25
548 1241585 55791 BALJINDER SINGH AMAR SINGH 20-11-89 21.5
549 1241586 77993 HARINDER SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 26-10-89 31.25
550 1241587 76923 JAGDEEP SINGH BRAR GURDAS SINGH 13-10-91 29.75
551 1241589 64585 SUKHWINDER SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 21-06-91 16.25
552 1241590 77316 PHOOL CHANDRA RAM KUMAR 10-07-96 23.5
553 1241591 73941 HARJINDER KUMAR RAUNAK RAM 15-04-76 21
554 1241592 54149 MANDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH 20-10-93 45.75
555 1241593 66219 AMAR CHAND SHANKAR LAL 10-08-90 54.5



556 1241594 75799 HAPPY SAHAB RAM 10-04-95 23.75
557 1241595 66135 AMANDEEP SINGH KALSI JASBIR SINGH 

KALSI
30-03-77 18.25

558 1241596 78713 KARAN SETHI VIJAY KUMAR 
SETHI

19-10-94 13.75
559 1241597 65420 GURPREET KUMAR MEGH RAJ 02-12-92 5
560 1241598 58530 HARNEK SINGH ISHAR SINGH 22-05-86 28.75
561 1241599 67329 RAJWINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 02-02-90 16.75
562 1241601 57156 HARBANS SINGH ISHAR RAM 21-12-88 10
563 1241602 69416 LOVEPREET SINGH BAKHSISH SINGH 25-05-93 38.75
564 1241603 54405 BALJIT SINGH IQBAL SINGH 09-11-86 31.5
565 1241604 53596 TUSHAL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 03-09-97 39
566 1241605 64851 GURWINDER SINGH SUKHDIAL SINGH 10-12-92 45.75
567 1241606 70617 DIMPLE KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 14-01-88 6.25
568 1241607 50289 NAVJOT SINGH JOGA SINGH 06-10-95 45
569 1241608 51695 NIRMAL SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 01-07-92 36.25
570 1241609 68347 BIKRAMJIT SINGH SANTOKH RAM 14-08-92 31.25
571 1241612 71916 GAURAV DHIMAN MR AVTAR KUMAR 17-11-96 28
572 1241613 66097 JAGJIT SINGH GURBACHAN 

SINGH
14-07-91 19.5

573 1241614 69167 GURDAS SINGH MOHAN SINGH 25-05-92 13.75
574 1241615 78743 ASHWANI KUMAR ONKAR SINGH 26-04-74 27.5
575 1241616 66745 SUKHWINDER SINGH AMAR SINGH 19-01-86 33.75
576 1241617 76841 JAGANDEEP SINGH HARCHAND SINGH 20-07-91 31.25
577 1241618 67452 JAGDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 11-03-93 8.5
578 1241620 62479 TARLOK SINGH UJJAGAR SINGH 10-09-76 21
579 1241621 64799 RAJESH KUMAR ONKAR SINGH 04-12-91 37.75
580 1241623 65619 VIJAY BALI MANOHAR LAL 23-01-85 11.25
581 1241625 76317 SAPANDEEP SINGH BALBIR SINGH 03-01-95 53.75
582 1241626 61342 JOBANPREET SINGH MANJIT SINGH 06-06-88 34.75
583 1241630 70826 SURESH KUMAR DEV RAJ 09-05-91 37.5
584 1241632 67579 VISHAL RANA RAKESH KUMAR 15-02-97 22.5
585 1241633 57758 GURBAX SINGH PRITAM SINGH 04-10-72 5.5
586 1241635 79267 RAHUL KUMAR DATA RAM 08-09-91 40.5
587 1241637 60233 RAJWINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 28-12-93 14.75
588 1241638 62977 BHUPINDER SINGH HARPAL SINGH 20-07-92 25.25
589 1241641 60530 HARJINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH 01-01-97 46.25
590 1241643 56041 JOGINDER PAL SANSAR CHAND 15-03-75 16.75
591 1241644 72144 RICHAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH 03-08-88 20
592 1241645 67191 NAVEEN KUMAR JOSHI SH MADAN 

MOHAN
10-04-74 47.75

593 1241646 77805 LAKHBEER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 03-01-85 25.75
594 1241647 60257 SOURAV KAUSHAL DHARM PAL 03-04-90 24
595 1241650 62184 PARMINDER SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 15-08-91 39.25
596 1241652 74405 AVTAR SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 15-02-92 18.75
597 1241654 60941 SOHAN SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 13-08-81 12.5
598 1241655 51035 NARINDER PAL SINGH SARWAN KUMAR 03-08-83 3.75



599 1241657 59730 SUKHVEER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 24-03-93 25
600 1241658 54004 RAMAN KUMAR SOM RAJ 06-07-92 26
601 1241659 71954 PANKAJ KUMAR JAGDISH RAJ 10-05-92 29
602 1241660 72392 SANDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH 26-03-91 2.5
603 1241661 78974 KARANVEER RAJ KUMAR 15-05-91 50
604 1241662 66625 SUNIL KUMAR AMARJIT SINGH 18-11-91 10
605 1241663 54261 DALJEET SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 23-02-96 2.5
606 1241664 74599 RAVI KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 25-12-92 17.75
607 1241666 66077 SHEETAL SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 10-02-93 29
608 1241668 78373 HARJINDER SINGH BANT SINGH 30-03-79 33.75
609 1241670 67214 GURWINDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 14-10-89 61.25
610 1241673 57831 AMANDEEP SHARMA SURJEET KUMAR 04-04-88 21.5
611 1241674 59280 PARDEEP GURMUKH SINGH 08-07-89 13.75
612 1241675 79111 HARDEEP SINGH HARDIAL SINGH 05-06-87 36.25
613 1241676 74926 VARINDER KUMAR JAMMU RAM 15-02-97 4.75
614 1241678 74398 GURSEVAK SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 08-01-96 8
615 1241680 75208 RAVINDER KUMAR LEKH RAJ 01-12-96 19
616 1241681 57125 SANDEEP KUMAR SUKHDEV KUMAR 22-02-89 37.25
617 1241682 76615 NIRLAP SINGH SARABJEET SINGH 18-12-89 11.5
618 1241683 68609 NEKI RAM KHAYALI RAM 05-04-95 28.75
619 1241684 65685 HARPAL SINGH BALDEV SINGH 09-08-81 39
620 1241685 66811 DALVINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 15-07-90 18.25
621 1241687 75145 SUNIL KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 11-05-96 17
622 1241688 51204 DARA SINGH AJAIB SINGH 08-02-94 18
623 1241689 57400 KESHAV KUMAR TELU RAM 06-09-90 57.25
624 1241690 59425 ATINDER SINGH BIKRAM SINGH 06-08-91 15
625 1241691 53955 SUKHWINDER KUMAR HIRA LAL 06-06-92 32.5
626 1241692 66774 SUNIL KUMAR KASHMIR LAL 29-06-87 21.25
627 1241693 74006 ASHWANI KUMAR NANAK CHAND 03-01-74 29.75
628 1241694 64700 BALJINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH 07-04-91 23.25
629 1241695 61862 MANJINDER SINGH SURJEET SINGH 01-10-75 9.25
630 1241696 52515 KARMJIT SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 08-08-95 11.25
631 1241697 72466 RAHUL KUMAR MOHAN LAL 03-11-91 13.75
632 1241699 67202 HARBHAJAN SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 25-10-94 2.5
633 1241700 71245 AJAY SHARMA RAM MURTI 27-04-73 24.25
634 1241701 54429 AMANDEEP SINGH TARSEM SINGH 18-06-90 17.75
635 1241703 58999 KHUSHI RAM LATE JEET RAM 28-04-75 20.25
636 1241704 67957 SATISH KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 31-08-85 36.25
637 1241707 55715 KULDEEP SINGH KARAM SINGH 02-04-89 18.75
638 1241709 71253 RAHUL RAMLAL 15-08-94 23.75
639 1241710 72850 AMANDEEP KUMAR RAM CHAND 14-10-92 29
640 1241711 68761 HARDYAL SINGH CHARAN SINGH 15-06-74 8.75
641 1241712 74003 SUKHWINDER SINGH JASPAL SINGH 14-11-92 32.5



642 1241713 68429 DAVINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 25-04-79 27.75
643 1241714 57229 JAGSEER SINGH MEHMA SINGH 08-07-89 26.25
644 1241715 70788 TILAK RAJ RATTAN CHAND 05-05-74 11.75
645 1241719 70688 VISHAL ANGURANA ROOL LAL 25-07-90 75
646 1241720 76726 RAVINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 22-12-92 12.75
647 1241724 66242 PRITPAL SHARMA RESHAM LAL SHAR 05-01-82 6.75
648 1241726 74900 KIRANJEET SINGH SOMNATH 25-07-85 23.75
649 1241727 56219 DINESH KUMAR TARSEM LAL 21-10-94 17.5
650 1241728 68336 BALPREET SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 25-04-88 14.75
651 1241729 55901 JAGTAR SINGH PIARA SINGH 19-12-82 25.75
652 1241730 69736 SUKHDEV SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 25-08-86 11.5
653 1241731 69932 MANOJ KUMAR DAYA RAM 20-10-89 11.25
654 1241732 70966 SARBJIT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 07-06-91 34
655 1241733 61227 ANUP SYAL VINOD KUMAR 

SYAL
25-10-84 15.5

656 1241734 71618 MALKIT SINGH PRITHVI RAJ 07-01-89 41.25
657 1241736 58698 SANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 27-03-88 6.25
658 1241737 65019 AMRIT PAL SINGH JAGIR SINGH 10-08-94 25.25
659 1241739 54183 GURVEER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 22-08-96 14.25
660 1241740 74392 RAJESH KUMAR KARAM CHAND 27-06-85 30
661 1241741 61728 NIRMAL SINGH HANS RAJ 26-11-95 11.5
662 1241743 73123 AVTAR SINGH SANT SINGH 01-07-82 36.75
663 1241744 62514 BUTA SINGH JAGMAIL SINGH 23-12-95 8.5
664 1241746 77865 GURDHIAN SINGH MAJOR SINGH 15-10-88 16.25
665 1241747 66441 RAVINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 08-01-87 23.75
666 1241748 53568 BARJINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 03-12-95 11.25
667 1241749 64942 SAHAB SINGH RANJEET SINGH 10-05-88 32.5
668 1241750 66286 KARAN KUMAR RAM NARAIN 23-09-78 40
669 1241751 70545 PRABHJOT SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 10-03-90 27.5
670 1241753 69664 GURDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 30-01-93 42
671 1241756 72150 KAMALPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 30-04-92 16.25
672 1241757 67469 BHUPINDER KUMAR GURJANT LAL 07-03-90 27.25
673 1241758 75673 LAKHVIR SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 28-09-87 22.75
674 1241761 72154 JATINDER KUMAR SH.DAULAT RAM 15-09-94 24.5
675 1241762 57774 RAJAT KUMAR SHADI LAL 22-08-95 20
676 1241763 54351 MANINDER SINGH SAINI SURMUKH SINGH 05-09-91 5.5
677 1241765 60900 DHIRENDRA CHANDRA HETRAM 

CHANDRA
15-08-85 17

678 1241766 71343 RAKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

KAMAL KRISHAN 
SH

19-07-91 21.25
679 1241767 60114 RANJEET SINGH PARDHUMAN 

SING
20-01-86 6.75

680 1241768 60085 MANJINDER SINGH LAKHWINDER SING 05-11-94 24
681 1241769 65992 RAHUL SHARMA JAIN SHARMA 24-09-93 10.5
682 1241770 54675 JASWINDER SINGH ANOOP SINGH 24-08-92 10
683 1241772 70835 AMNINDER SINGH SURINDER PAL 

SING
26-09-86 15.5

684 1241773 65041 PARVEEN KUMAR SAT PAL 26-01-82 38.75



685 1241774 50491 BHARAT BHUSHAN NIHAL CHAND 15-10-82 58.75
686 1241775 73721 RAMAN KUMAR SAWDESH KUMAR 17-03-81 18.75
687 1241777 60988 HARPREET SINGH GURMINDER 

SINGH
10-05-93 28

688 1241779 68967 JATINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 11-12-94 16.25
689 1241901 72416 RAJESH KUAMR SH BIHARI LAL 19-05-81 47.25
690 1241902 61449 HARPREET SINGH JAGBIR SINGH 29-07-90 33
691 1241903 53399 HARISH KUMAR TARSEM LAL 14-05-89 22
692 1241904 67208 MALKIT SINGH SATNAM SINGH 25-07-89 44.75
693 1241905 59366 RAVINDER KUMAR MADHO RAM 

SHARMA
15-11-90 2.75

694 1241906 61193 NARINDER KUMAR GURMAIL SINGH 28-01-88 29.5
695 1241908 61154 AJAY VASUDEV 20-03-88 44.75
696 1241909 71589 JAGDEEP KUMAR ANGREJ RAM 22-07-98 39.25
697 1241910 57780 HARMEET SINGH VIRSA SINGH 25-07-97 7.5
698 1241911 79362 GURBINDER SINGH SAWINDER SINGH 14-01-91 11.75
699 1241912 74687 BIRAMRITPAL SINGH TEJPAL SINGH 06-11-95 42.5
700 1241913 66828 ASIF MOHAMMAD 

CHAUHA
RAJ BAHADUR 09-01-92 10.75

701 1241914 79225 SUNIL KUMAR PRATAP CHAND 15-02-84 32.75
702 1241915 73275 ARUN KUMAR KANS RAJ 17-04-86 11.75
703 1241916 56144 MAKHAN SINGH DALIP KUMAR 01-01-88 10.75
704 1241917 50480 GURBAKSH SINGH OMPARKASH 30-10-91 0
705 1241918 69609 RAJ KUMAR SHAMMI KUMAR 13-06-88 25
706 1241921 54655 DAVINDER SINGH FOUJA SINGH 01-12-85 22.5
707 1241922 60777 RAJVIR SINGH SARDUL SINGH 01-01-86 49.5
708 1241924 71040 BACHITTAR SINGH PRITAM SINGH 27-05-80 23.75
709 1241926 60763 SUKHJINDER SINGH GURMIT SINGH 18-02-86 35
710 1241927 64325 MOHIT KUMAR MEHRA RAJ KUMAR 

MEHRA
26-05-89 45.5

711 1241929 61232 DALJEET SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 16-12-93 40
712 1241930 54710 RAKESH KUMAR SITA RAM 10-06-93 15.75
713 1241933 71131 MANINDER SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 10-09-91 27
714 1241937 50213 KARANJEET SINGH MEHAR SINGH 18-08-95 37
715 1241939 73654 LAKHWINDER SINGH RANJIT SINGH 27-06-93 10
716 1241941 60064 SURINDERPAL SINGH BALBIR SINGH 24-01-94 17.5
717 1241942 73636 DHARMJEET SINGH SHARNJEET SINGH 09-09-89 26
718 1241944 72999 VIRENDER KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 10-06-98 46.25
719 1241946 76161 LAKHVIR SINGH GURNAM SINGH 01-04-81 21.25
720 1241947 76525 HARSHARNJOT SINGH DALBIR SINGH 08-12-93 42.75
721 1241948 67395 SUKHWINDER SINGH BAKHSISH SINGH 02-07-78 11
722 1241950 75661 YASHPAL YADAV JAGMOHAN 

YADAV
03-05-91 53.25

723 1241951 70008 KAMALJEET SINGH SARDOOL SINGH 02-02-98 54
724 1241952 53610 GURPREET SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SINGH
06-07-97 42.5

725 1241954 62058 DAVINDER PAL ASHOK KUMAR 08-03-81 32.25
726 1241955 78354 SIMBALPAL SINGH AMRIK SINGH 05-02-91 33.5
727 1241959 77904 ASHWANI KUMAR BALDEV KRISHAN 03-12-73 13.5



728 1241962 70877 MANJIT SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 17-09-88 28
729 1241965 64045 KULDEEP CHAND PIARE LAL 03-04-92 41
730 1241966 52331 VARINDER KUMAR LAL CHAND 15-08-84 21.25
731 1241967 65929 BALDEV SINGH JASPAL SINGH 01-01-92 41.5
732 1241969 52639 RANJODH SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 12-10-94 15.25
733 1241970 71938 JOGINDER KRALL RAVINDER NATH 30-01-79 27.75
734 1241971 69673 MANOJ KUMAR YASH PAL 25-05-89 21.25
735 1241972 57788 KARAN KUMAR CHIMAN LAL 27-09-95 43.75
736 1241973 66491 MANPREET SINGH DEVINDERPAL 

SINGH
19-10-89 35

737 1241974 64253 BARINDER SINGH NAZAR SINGH 25-08-91 38.75
738 1241977 58300 PRITPAL SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR 05-04-89 41.75
739 1241978 69427 MANJINDER SINGH BALJIT SINGH 27-06-94 8.75
740 1241979 59220 KULVIR SINGH GIAN CHAND 20-04-80 28.5
741 1241980 53163 GURPREET SINGH HARBANS SINGH 06-06-92 7.5
742 1241981 60316 SHARANJIT SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 25-02-95 21.75
743 1241982 61879 KHUSHHAL SINGH BINDER SINGH 16-09-94 37.5
744 1241983 65818 MANINDER SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 08-09-95 24.25
745 1241985 60909 NIRMAL SINGH KULWANT SINGH 21-03-79 15.25
746 1241986 55004 VISHNU BAHADUR 

SURYAV
TARA BAHADUR 
SURYAV

28-10-96 27
747 1241989 53178 AMANDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH 16-04-86 32.5
748 1241990 58268 PARWINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 29-04-85 40
749 1241991 71562 DILBAG SINGH JASBIR SINGH 03-03-95 23.75
750 1241992 72776 HARNEK CHAND MANGAT RAM 30-03-88 13
751 1241994 66217 SHIKANDER SINGH LABH SINGH 19-02-92 16.25
752 1241995 56259 BALJINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 05-04-89 17.75
753 1241996 73905 KAMALDEEP ASHOK KUMAR 26-10-94 39
754 1241997 60294 RAJEEV KUAMR JAI CHAND 

SHARMA
30-08-92 7.5

755 1241998 69580 KAMALINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 01-11-92 62.5
756 1241999 69995 MANJINDER SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH 07-08-93 54.25
757 1242000 61922 VARUN BEDI HARISH BEDI 19-05-97 13
758 1242001 62868 GURVINDER SINGH PREM DASS 01-07-92 22.5
759 1242002 60796 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 10-04-86 33.5
760 1242005 71160 NISHANT KUMAR SATYA PARKASH 20-04-92 42.5
761 1242006 68890 PARVINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 04-12-94 65
762 1242009 58407 SUKHVIR SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 12-08-91 28.5
763 1242010 66134 HARPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 01-01-95 10.5
764 1242013 73791 AMANDEEP SINGH SARBJIT SINGH 24-07-96 38.25
765 1242014 64825 GURWINDER SINGH GAMDOOR SINGH 10-05-92 21.25
766 1242015 52626 BALVIR SINGH PRITAM SINGH 01-01-86 28
767 1242016 53227 SUKHWINDER KHAN KESAR KHAN 01-07-98 20
768 1242017 68055 HARMINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 05-12-80 30
769 1242018 64000 HARMESH LAL MANOHAR LAL 20-05-85 51.75
770 1242020 68980 HONEY SINGLA PREM CHAND 30-11-95 27.75



771 1242021 65414 SATNAM SINGH BHURA SINGH 24-07-93 13.75
772 1242022 63551 JATINDER SINGH PRABHJEET SINGH 15-03-94 8
773 1242023 62873 HARJEET SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 04-02-89 37.25
774 1242025 67588 TEJINDER SINGH BHARPOOR SINGH 26-04-91 19
775 1242026 57856 VARINDERJEET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 17-08-94 10
776 1242027 56900 GURWINDER SINGH SOHAN SINGH 24-07-93 19.5
777 1242031 50956 AJITPAL SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 14-09-92 52.25
778 1242034 69399 VISHAL RAI JAGDISH RAI 19-01-83 40.5
779 1242035 69378 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 14-11-94 25.75
780 1242036 70148 GAGAN DEEP SINGH ONKAR SINGH 30-11-94 26.25
781 1242037 74397 BIKRAMJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH 05-05-83 18.75
782 1242038 69431 DEEPAK SINGH RAJESHWAR 

SINGH
04-07-96 20

783 1242039 61309 HARPAL SINGH GURCHARAN 
SINGH

08-08-88 57
784 1242040 75939 BHAGWANT SINGH JANG SINGH 20-09-75 30
785 1242044 71695 AMANDEEP KUMAR TARSEM LAL 28-02-91 34
786 1242045 59301 GURBHEJ SINGH SURJIT SINGH 21-03-94 26
787 1242049 71627 HARJEET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 29-04-88 23.5
788 1242050 56433 GURVINDER SINGH HARI SINGH 07-02-88 59.5
789 1242051 75077 AMARPREET KAUR HARGOVIND 

SINGH
10-12-94 24.5

790 1242052 60794 NAVTEJ SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 03-06-85 26
791 1242053 62033 JASVIR SINGH ZORAWAR SINGH 24-11-94 22.5
792 1242055 73603 GURTIRTH SINGH MLOOK SINGH 14-07-93 16.25
793 1242057 72067 SHARANJIT SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 10-07-77 20
794 1242058 73981 HIMANSHU GANDHI NARESH KUMAR 

GANDHI
21-07-94 27.5

795 1242060 66436 MANDEEP SINGH KISHAN SINGH 23-04-88 33.75
796 1242061 64548 SURINDER SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 22-09-84 59.75
797 1242062 74161 RAJESH KUMAR MANFOOL RAM 27-06-90 16
798 1242065 76195 MAKHAN SINGH SEWA SINGH 22-02-95 18.75
799 1242067 67604 AMRIT SINGH TARSEM SINGH 06-01-94 39.5
800 1242068 73644 PARGAT SINGH MEWA SINGH 10-05-89 19.5
801 1242069 73939 DALJIT SINGH GURJANT SINGH 19-11-91 47.75
802 1242071 72897 SANDEEP SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 02-02-91 0.5
803 1242073 65870 SUMEET KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 20-01-94 29.5
804 1242074 69844 GOLDI KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 21-08-89 46.5
805 1242077 60128 RANJIT SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 30-11-98 28.5
806 1242078 71699 ANIL KUMAR MOTI RAM 26-02-92 21.5
807 1242079 68415 NAVNEET SHARMA PRAG RAJ 28-04-80 22.75
808 1242080 79014 TARSEM SINGH GILL PRITAM SINGH 24-03-76 43.75
809 1242081 72458 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH 04-05-89 21.5
810 1242083 73119 AMANDEEP KAUR TEJA SINGH 18-03-93 24.75
811 1242086 68611 RAHUL YADAV ASHOK KUMAR 17-06-96 25
812 1242087 65330 ASHOK KUMAR JOGINER PAL 14-11-90 6.25
813 1242088 50248 GURPREET SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 14-10-93 30.5



814 1242089 69360 TEJPAL SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 03-09-90 26.5
815 1242090 68631 JAGJEET SINGH BABU SINGH 15-08-90 45.75
816 1242091 59872 PARVESH GAUTAM N R GAUTAM 07-11-91 54.75
817 1242092 66863 VIJAY KUMAR RAM MURTI 18-07-84 32.5
818 1242095 61696 TARSEM SINGH KULWANT SINGH 01-05-94 25.5
819 1242098 52691 RUPINDER SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 26-12-93 21.25
820 1242099 67819 NIDHAN SINGH RAM PARKASH 15-01-96 43
821 1242100 62516 PARDEEP SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 17-02-97 44.75
822 1242101 67482 JASKARAN SINGH AVTAR SINGH 05-04-91 30
823 1242102 62702 VIPAN KUMAR LALIT KUMAR 30-06-89 20.25
824 1242104 65176 HARPREET SINGH BAKHSHIS SINGH 22-11-90 21.75
825 1242105 52518 CHARANJIT SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 23-01-91 28.75
826 1242108 69586 SUMIT SOOD SANT KUMAR 

SOOD
05-08-78 52.5

827 1242109 74884 MANPREET SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 07-01-90 21.25
828 1242110 74957 ANOJ KUMAR SURINDER PAL 05-12-84 32.5
829 1242112 57872 ROHIT SUMAN SATPAL 16-04-84 9
830 1242113 73953 BIKRAMJEET SINGH LATE.MOHINDER 

SINGH
31-08-98 41.5

831 1242114 58253 MUKESH KUMAR CHIRANJI LAL 08-06-84 58
832 1242117 68814 DAVINDER SINGH TARSEM SINGH 20-04-77 49.5
833 1242118 74481 ARJUN KUMAR KARAMJIT 27-06-92 31
834 1242119 65550 JAGDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 01-03-94 56.25
835 1242120 54497 MANPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 16-06-95 25
836 1242125 66303 BALJIT KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 25-03-77 31.5
837 1242126 60798 KULWANT SINGH BARAM SINGH 05-12-85 25.5
838 1242127 50857 NIRMAL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 06-09-91 40.5
839 1242130 57538 JAGSEER SINGH LABH SINGH 13-05-94 55
840 1242131 66324 RAVINDER KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 26-09-86 33.5
841 1242132 71014 MANDEEP SINGH SURJEET SINGH 18-10-93 18.75
842 1242133 52120 TEJINDER SINGH JAGDEV SINGH 25-11-92 25.5
843 1242134 61709 RAJINDER SINGH GURDEV SINGH 11-11-96 23
844 1242135 76007 GAGANDEEP SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 18-10-89 10
845 1242136 77337 AMRITPAL SINGH MANJIT SINGH 12-08-84 50.25
846 1242137 56512 JEEVAN PREET PREM LAL 01-05-87 42
847 1242138 66842 LAKHWINDER SINGH PREM SINGH 23-05-87 16.25
848 1242139 55300 SUKHDEV SINGH SARWAN SINGH 10-10-78 65.25
849 1242140 71774 TEJINDER SINGH HIRA SINGH 20-06-95 9.5
850 1242141 54679 GURDITT SINGH IQBAL SINGH 12-04-88 33
851 1242142 58427 GURMEET SINGH DEVINDER KUMAR 01-11-89 47.25
852 1242143 52059 RISHI BHARDWAJ BANKU RAM 

BHARDWAJ
25-11-92 33.25

853 1242145 74233 SUNIL KUMAR MUNSHI RAM 31-08-91 15
854 1242146 58405 RAJAT VOHRA RAKESH VOHRA 12-09-93 28.75
855 1242147 59433 RANJEET SINGH SATNAM SINGH 06-04-95 25.5
856 1242150 71872 PARDEEP KUMAR SAHIB RAM 31-12-93 34



857 1242151 63468 SURINDER PAL JAGAT RAM 26-08-93 30.25
858 1242153 72318 JASPAL SINGH RANJIT SINGH 03-09-95 19.75
859 1242154 64520 MANGAL RAM CHOTU RAMA 02-02-90 13.75
860 1242155 65508 HARJIT SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH 02-10-97 28.5
861 1242157 76210 JAGJIT SINGH JASMEL SINGH 25-03-91 9.25
862 1242158 55102 JAGSEER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 18-05-87 15.75
863 1242160 65175 RAJAN KUMAR KULDEEP CHAND 24-06-95 34.75
864 1242161 74823 GURJANT SINGH HARCHAND SINGH 02-10-93 38
865 1242162 57989 DEVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 13-06-91 7.5
866 1242163 63108 KULWINDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH 10-04-87 6.25
867 1242166 53256 SURESH KUMAR SURJIT LAL 06-05-75 48.75
868 1242168 79375 JASVINDER SINGH NAIB SINGH 22-12-90 45.75
869 1242169 63257 RAJU SINGH RAWAT SOBAN SINGH 23-08-93 52.5
870 1242170 78756 SANDEEP KUMAR HARMESH CHAND 08-10-94 20.25
871 1242172 79123 GURSAHIB SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 01-01-83 19
872 1242174 67496 PARWINDER SINGH JASPAL SINGH 23-07-96 15.75
873 1242175 76865 RAMANDEEP SINGH VED PAL 01-05-90 21.25
874 1242176 76792 BARINDER SINGH CHARANJEET 

SINGH
16-09-95 11.5

875 1242178 70653 GURPREET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 05-05-95 15
876 1242180 74096 GURPREET SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 02-12-95 21.25
877 1242184 67513 GAGANDEEP SINGH MAJOR SINGH 12-05-93 15
878 1242185 66737 SANDEEP KUMAR JAI CHAND 07-02-92 7.75
879 1242186 63533 SAKWINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 11-08-93 -1.25
880 1242188 71291 GURPREET SINGH KULDIP SINGH 03-01-84 27.5
881 1242189 72682 SUKHCHAIN SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 12-06-93 7.75
882 1242190 51160 SANDEEP SINGH PARMJEET SINGH 02-09-90 17.5
883 1242191 74592 SUNIL KUMAR RESHAM LAL 17-01-85 48.75
884 1242192 62056 GURJANT  SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 20-01-92 31.75
885 1242193 74554 TONNY KUMAR RAMESHWAR 05-06-87 31
886 1242194 55994 AMRIK SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 26-03-92 31
887 1242195 68892 SANDEEP KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 07-12-93 45.75
888 1242196 57328 MAYANK SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR 

SHAR
27-12-91 27.5

889 1242197 72302 AJAY KUMAR RAM KUMAR 10-02-82 43
890 1242198 53280 LOVEPREET SINGH PURAN CHAND 16-05-98 29.5
891 1242200 75988 JASVINDER RAM SAROOP 24-09-88 38.75
892 1242201 78982 SUKHWINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH 28-03-87 35
893 1242203 66958 SUMAN BRIJ LAL 07-07-89 12.5
894 1242204 58496 HOSHIAR SINGH SATNAM SINGH 18-03-95 25.25
895 1242208 65978 GURPREET SINGH BACHITTAR SINGH 11-08-90 45
896 1242209 72606 NARINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 07-05-90 40.25
897 1242210 66420 MAJOR SINGH KULBIR SINGH 18-04-88 32
898 1242211 53175 JAGDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 05-04-78 15.25
899 1242212 61876 RAMAN KUMAR BALWINDER PAL 01-04-90 25



900 1242213 68259 DEEPAK KUMAR 
SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

01-01-94 5.5
901 1242214 59114 RANJIT KASTURI LAL 08-02-95 36.25
902 1242216 63788 SIMRANJIT SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH 11-01-94 21.25
903 1242217 71374 HARMINDER SINGH SAROOP SINGH 27-11-90 35
904 1242218 78322 NIRBHAI SINGH CHARAN SINGH 30-09-72 2.75
905 1242219 54644 AMRITPAL SINGH MOHAN SINGH 11-02-93 21.25
906 1242223 72832 DAVINDER SINGH AMRIK SINGH 10-12-94 24.25
907 1242224 63762 SUKHWINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 05-03-89 19.25
908 1242226 69103 LAKHWINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 05-04-83 7.75
909 1242227 66760 GURPREET SINGH RAM SINGH 28-04-94 16.5
910 1242229 56670 HARNEK SINGH HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
20-10-91 47.25

911 1242230 71087 CHETAN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 11-08-96 42.25
912 1242231 70032 VIJAY SINGH SOHAN LAL 27-12-74 43.25
913 1242232 65868 LAKHBEER SINGH ATMA SINGH 14-08-91 30.5
914 1242233 78382 GURPREET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 25-11-88 22
915 1242234 57902 KULDEEP SINGH GURCHARN SINGH 27-10-89 20.25
916 1242236 61819 NAVJOT SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 06-05-87 46
917 1242237 69293 SURINDER SINGH HARJAP SINGH 19-08-96 19
918 1242238 50561 MANEESH KUMAR MAKHAN SINGH 01-10-92 37.5
919 1242239 78299 BIKRAMJIT KUMAR KRISHAN SINGH 01-01-89 25.75
920 1242240 54547 SADAJIT SINGH BALDEV SINGH 15-11-82 16
921 1242241 71842 GULJINDER SINGH RESHAM SINGH 07-08-93 17.5
922 1242242 58025 BAGICHA SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 17-07-86 18.5
923 1242244 72080 PAWAN KUMAR RADHESHYAM 10-08-96 50
924 1242245 73680 SAHIL KUMAR SUBASH GARG 24-02-99 26
925 1242247 61378 GAGANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH 03-10-92 8.75
926 1242248 71175 GURWINDER SINGH MANJEET SINGH 31-08-85 25
927 1242251 63390 NIRMAL KISHMIRA 14-01-89 11.25
928 1242252 54544 SUKHPAL SINGH HARDEV SINGH 15-04-87 16.25
929 1242253 70677 RASHPAL SINGH SURAT SINGH 13-02-88 6.25
930 1242255 68223 DHARMINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 13-05-86 10.75
931 1242256 67690 RAHUL SINGH RAWAT GABBAR SINGH 

RAWAT
22-09-90 28.25

932 1242257 72501 JAGDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 31-03-97 25
933 1242259 69983 VISHAL KANT SURINDER KUMAR 19-12-92 65
934 1242260 75691 SUKHDEEP SINGH DHARAMJIT SINGH 29-08-96 27.5
935 1242261 69173 VISHAL KUMAR ONKAR SINGH 15-08-94 12.5
936 1242262 79147 JAGTAR SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 24-08-88 13.75
937 1242264 57642 AVTAR SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 19-06-88 20.5
938 1242266 71211 AMANDEEP SINGH PREM SINGH 01-05-91 10.75
939 1242267 78762 MAHINDER PAL PURAN CHAND 11-02-92 17.75
940 1242268 67015 JATINDER KUMAR RAM SINGH 18-07-91 14
941 1242269 75335 SUBHASH CHANDER HANUMAN 12-03-96 22.75
942 1242270 70926 AMANJIT GILL TARSEM LAL 11-08-92 50.5



943 1242272 68648 RAJ SINGH SHINDER SINGH 04-04-92 12.5
944 1242273 75846 BALKAR SINGH GURADITA SINGH 27-11-90 24.75
945 1242274 74807 NAVDEEP SAINI RAKESH KUMAR 01-07-93 45.75
946 1242276 67990 RAJINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 12-04-85 27.75
947 1242277 76702 RAVINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 15-02-85 7.5
948 1242279 66342 RAVI PAL SINGH GURMEET SINGH 18-04-90 44.75
949 1242280 61997 LOVEPREET SINGH IQBAL SINGH 08-11-93 18
950 1242281 62840 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHMINDER 

SINGH
14-07-93 38.25

951 1242282 59282 DALVIR SINGH AMRIK SINGH 26-08-79 16.25
952 1242283 57794 RAVI KUMAR LATE. GURMAIL 

RAM
27-08-89 28.5

953 1242284 79272 SANDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 01-03-89 1.25
954 1242286 52243 HAKAM SINGH BALBIR SINGH 11-02-93 33.5
955 1242287 76404 RAJBHUPINDER SINGH JAGTA SINGH 16-08-90 22.75
956 1242288 50481 SPARSH HARISH PREM NATH 

HARISH
26-07-91 34.25

957 1242289 59192 HARDEEP SINGH PIARA SINGH 01-03-95 27.75
958 1242290 77985 DILJOT SINGH BALJEET SINGH 01-02-94 13
959 1242291 71584 PARMINDER SINGH KARAM SINGH 09-11-86 36
960 1242292 66025 MANJIT SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH 18-06-85 33.75
961 1242293 68444 SANJAY KUMAR GANESH KUMAR 03-08-93 9.75
962 1242295 59882 GURVINDER SINGH GULAB SINGH 02-07-88 36
963 1242296 65895 AJAY KUMAR KAMAL DEV 01-10-84 30
964 1242297 77373 KULWINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 03-01-90 41.25
965 1242298 71359 VIKRAM SINGH JOT SINGH 21-06-91 21.25
966 1242300 77059 GURWINDER SINGH KHUSHWANT 

SINGH
03-04-82 35.5

967 1242301 60972 MANJINDER SINGH PARMAL SINGH 16-02-93 31.75
968 1242302 62064 RAVINDER KUMAR GURBACHAN LAL 08-03-78 45.5
969 1242303 60011 RAMANDEEP SINGH JORA SINGH 12-05-83 38.75
970 1242304 62457 SUKHMANDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH 01-07-90 52
971 1242305 66100 GURINDER SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
28-06-89 10.5

972 1242306 64039 BHUPINDER SINGH PARMJEET SINGH 01-11-95 2.25
973 1242307 70896 MANISH KUMAR SAHIB RAM 26-08-97 64.25
974 1242309 56130 VILAS RAJ SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 06-03-99 54
975 1242312 71185 BALJIT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 10-03-91 23.25
976 1242313 71128 KAMAL KISHOR CHAND RAM 19-01-81 40
977 1242315 60902 MALKEET SINGH LATE S. JOGINDER 

SINGH
29-04-75 22.75

978 1242316 75738 JASKIRT SINGH SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

24-09-90 26.5
979 1242319 75162 AMANJYOT KAUR JAGSEER SINGH 12-05-97 22.5
980 1242320 76167 LOVE PREET SINGH VARINDER KUMAR 15-07-95 3.5
981 1242321 55333 SATWANT SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 18-11-84 13.25
982 1242322 67465 SANDEEP KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 27-04-89 15.25
983 1242323 63514 GAGANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 30-03-93 12.5
984 1242324 68599 PARAMPREET SINGH DALJIT SINGH 17-01-94 25.5
985 1242325 58047 VIJAY SUBASH KUMAR 09-05-85 5



986 1242326 58438 MANJIT SINGH BALWINDER 
KUMAR

04-02-95 42.25
987 1242327 78754 MANINDER SINGH SALL PREM SINGH SALL 25-12-84 26
988 1242328 68592 NIRBHAI SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 09-08-92 50.5
989 1242331 72681 SUMIT KUMAR PRITHI RAJ 13-10-92 10
990 1242332 64100 MOHIT SIKAL KULDEEP RAJ 12-07-91 32.75
991 1242333 51517 BHAVNEESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 06-02-97 45.25
992 1242334 68160 SAHIL KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 28-09-93 27.75
993 1242335 64299 MANPREET  SINGH GURNAM SINGH 13-08-96 50.25
994 1242337 54307 RAJIV MOHAMMAD SEEN 

MOHAMMAD
20-04-83 16

995 1242338 76382 JASWINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 26-08-87 19
996 1242339 54391 SUKHWINDER SINGH TEJINDER SINGH 10-03-89 22.5
997 1242340 59629 ASHISH SHARMA JAI KARAN 

SHARMA
01-03-91 17.75

998 1242341 65398 HARPREET SINGH KRISHAN SINGH 
GAUTAM

27-03-93 38.25
999 1242342 66421 VIJAY KUMAR CHHOTTE LAL 18-11-94 55

1000 1242343 73249 LAKHWINDER AMARJIT SINGH 27-12-96 31.25
1001 1242344 51073 AMIT KALIDAS 01-10-96 11.5
1002 1242345 57762 PAWAN KUMAR SOHAN PAL 19-11-92 46.25
1003 1242347 56249 GURJIT SINGH GOTA SINGH 13-03-90 22.5
1004 1242348 60880 MANJEET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 01-02-93 36.5
1005 1242349 62207 JATINDER SINGH RAGHUVIR SINGH 04-12-91 23
1006 1242350 78291 MANINDER SINGH DEVINDER SINGH 01-01-93 23.75
1007 1242351 62524 JAGDEEP SINGH GURCHARN SINGH 31-05-95 27.75
1008 1242352 62144 MANINDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH 01-09-91 21.5
1009 1242353 65626 MARINDER SINGH HARDEV SINGH 13-12-91 33.75
1010 1242354 53851 TEJINDER SINGH PREM SINGH 14-07-91 32.25
1011 1242355 72331 INDERPREET SINGH PARDEEP SINGH 25-09-97 32.5
1012 1242356 60971 LOVEPREET SHARMA PARAMJEET 

SHARMA
06-02-93 48.75

1013 1242357 50948 HARPREET SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 04-09-92 17.75
1014 1242358 64042 GURWINDER SINGH HARMEET SINGH 16-09-93 8.25
1015 1242361 78166 GOURAV CHOUDHARY SUBHASH 

CHOUDAHJRY
12-08-90 62

1016 1242362 68934 NARINDER SHARMA RAJPAL SHARMA 16-07-92 51.5
1017 1242363 56845 GURSEWAK SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 13-08-91 70.75
1018 1242365 55650 MANDEEP SINGH LATE GURDEV 

SINGH
04-12-73 47.5

1019 1242366 76356 AMIT CHOUDHARY KRISHAN KUMAR 24-04-96 21
1020 1242367 78871 SUNNY PATIAL BALDEV SINGH 20-05-94 24.75
1021 1242368 61571 JAGDEEP SINGH HEHAR JAGRAJ SINGH 24-01-94 29
1022 1242370 58074 GURPREET SINGH MANMOHAN 

SINGH
23-02-92 4.5

1023 1242371 72247 SUNIL KUMAR LAL CHAND 24-03-83 22.25
1024 1242372 70614 JASWINDER SINGH DIDAR SINGH 17-06-88 48
1025 1242373 77798 BASANT KUMAR RAM SAMAJ 26-08-86 47.25
1026 1242374 51789 CHAMKAUR SINGH SURJIT SINGH 06-10-76 34.25
1027 1242375 66590 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMAVTAR 13-01-90 28.75
1028 1242377 78451 SANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 09-08-92 42.5



1029 1242378 54098 TARANJIT SINGH AJIT SINGH 30-05-90 25.25
1030 1242379 66083 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA HARMOHAN LAL 

SHARM
01-01-84 39.25

1031 1242382 64892 GURJINDER SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 07-02-91 4.25
1032 1242383 66801 GURPREET SINGH GURBACHAN 

SINGH
21-12-94 17.5

1033 1242384 56000 LOVEJEET RAM DAS 02-06-96 10
1034 1242386 59673 SAGAR KATARIA VINOD KATARIA 29-12-92 67.75
1035 1242388 75833 GURSEB SINGH NEHRA KULDEEP SINGH 20-05-93 56.25
1036 1242389 71229 BALWINDER SINGH RAM GOPAL 25-04-89 18
1037 1242390 76155 ARJUN MANGE RAM 04-05-91 12.75
1038 1242391 50601 GURPREET SINGH SURINDER SINGH 05-03-91 57.75
1039 1242392 63019 RAMANDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
21-02-94 36.25

1040 1242393 74091 PARWINDER SINGH SEWA SINGH 16-06-92 5
1041 1242394 74741 ASHWANI KUMAR BALWINDER NATH 05-05-85 49.25
1042 1242395 78794 LOVEPREET SINGH GURCHRAN SINGH 06-07-93 41.25
1043 1242396 70525 GOURAV BHATIA ASHOK KUMAR 

BHATIA
20-04-90 50.25

1044 1242397 62591 ARVIND CHOUDHARY RAM DASS 
CHOUDHARY

05-01-79 27.25
1045 1242398 78704 BALJEET SINGH BALWANT SINGH 20-06-92 17
1046 1242400 61801 JASPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH 18-04-96 41.75
1047 1242401 68139 MANOJ KUMAR SUDARSHAN 

KUMAR
11-08-83 22.5

1048 1242402 73627 AMARJEET SINGH JARANAIL SINGH 24-06-88 9.25
1049 1242406 70783 KULDEEP KUMAR RADHESHYAM 28-04-91 45.25
1050 1242407 63200 NAVI KHAN AKBAR KHAN 02-04-95 63.75
1051 1242409 51292 PARWINDER SINGH RANJEET SINGH 01-05-79 11.25
1052 1242411 52061 HARMILAP SINGH JASWANT SINGH 09-09-95 41.25
1053 1242412 75634 MANJEET SHARMA HANSRAJ SHARMA 21-08-90 16.25
1054 1242413 56058 MANPREET SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
13-01-93 32.5

1055 1242415 70784 RAM LAL RAMPRATAP 04-01-91 42.75
1056 1242417 73979 DHARAM SINGH MANI RAM 24-03-88 51.75
1057 1242418 68898 MAYANK KATARIA ANIL KATARIA 28-03-93 50
1058 1242419 76903 ANIL KUMAR SOM RAJ 25-03-85 33.75
1059 1242420 50440 YADWINDER SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 02-07-85 29.25
1060 1242422 67075 GURWINDER SINGH RANDHEER SINGH 21-06-93 13.75
1061 1242425 54054 GOPAL KRISHAN 

PATHAK
RAJESH KUMAR 
PATHAK

20-09-81 52
1062 1242426 74449 SACHIN KUMAR RANBIR SINGH 24-07-95 28.25
1063 1242427 65628 GURBINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 15-12-90 5.75
1064 1242428 75479 SARBJIT SINGH KARTAR CHAND 22-06-91 44.25
1065 1242429 54820 DAVINDER SINGH PIARA SINGH 28-06-88 7.5
1066 1242430 69358 GURMEET SINGH AJAIB SINGH 16-12-89 11.25
1067 1242438 65646 JOHNNY MASIH ARSHAD MASIH 17-08-86 11.25
1068 1242440 71059 MANISH KAMAL MANOHAR LAL 24-11-94 48
1069 1242442 52490 MANJINDER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 26-01-95 24.25
1070 1242443 52668 SUKHDEV SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
22-07-91 20.25

1071 1242446 55032 NAVDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 24-08-89 27.5



1072 1242448 68665 HARDEEP SINGH RACHHPAL SINGH 02-08-94 43
1073 1242449 58092 NAVDEEP SINGH KAMALJIT SINGH 29-04-97 28.75
1074 1242450 79210 RANDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH 08-11-95 30
1075 1242451 76350 ASHOK SINGH MANOHAR LAL 07-03-90 5
1076 1242452 53218 BEANT SINGH INDERJIT VERMA 05-09-86 20
1077 1242454 61202 JAGJIT KUMAR SUKHDEV SINGH 19-11-89 42.5
1078 1242455 61099 HARPREET SINGH MALKIT SINGH 06-01-94 14.75
1079 1242457 60811 ANGREZ SINGH SURJEET SINGH 02-08-90 36.75
1080 1242458 64897 RAJWANT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 28-03-81 28.75
1081 1242459 68183 PANKAJ KUMAR VED PARKASH 08-08-89 25.25
1082 1242460 60552 JASPAL SINGH DALBIR SINGH 21-03-87 48.75
1083 1242462 75121 YASHWANT SINGH SATYENDER SINGH 26-07-89 41.5
1084 1242463 64060 LOVEPREET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 23-11-96 10
1085 1242464 55642 GURPREET SINGH SARVAN SINGH 07-01-95 35.5
1086 1242465 69352 HARPREET SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 09-09-92 30
1087 1242466 66838 CHARANJEET SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 26-08-91 50
1088 1242467 53482 AMIT SINGH BHARAT SINGH 27-10-94 27.5
1089 1242468 76111 SANGEET KUMAR RAMESH PAL 18-03-81 28.75
1090 1242471 54796 GURINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH 29-10-88 12
1091 1242472 63997 VARINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH 15-12-94 27.75
1092 1242473 68422 AMANDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
04-11-92 7.5

1093 1242474 74459 HARPREET SINGH BALVIR SINGH 15-10-94 23.5
1094 1242475 73261 HARI SINGH NARINDER SINGH 01-09-94 29
1095 1242476 79338 JASWINDER SINGH JAI PAL 04-03-81 21.25
1096 1242477 77895 DARSHAN SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 12-06-96 15.75
1097 1242479 71895 GURWINDER SINGH CHOTA SINGH 29-04-89 16.75
1098 1242480 77506 AMANDEEP SURINDER KUMAR 26-03-92 43.75
1099 1242481 74114 HITESH JASPAL KHANNA 20-07-92 51
1100 1242482 59275 LAKHWINDER SINGH BALJEET SINGH 12-05-92 21.5
1101 1242484 74657 GURBAKHASH SH. CHAMAN LAL 11-11-95 15
1102 1242485 61846 AMANDEEP SINGH PIARA SINGH 29-08-89 22.5
1103 1242490 68394 BALJIT SINGH MANJIT SINGH 15-10-96 22.5
1104 1242492 69517 MANPREET SINGH GURNAM SINGH 30-09-89 27.25
1105 1242493 78303 AMARJEET SINGH GURNAM SINGH 17-05-89 35
1106 1242494 63772 HARPREET SINGH GURBACHAN 

SINGH
05-04-88 44.25

1107 1242495 62665 YASEEN KHAN NOOR MOHD 18-10-93 37.25
1108 1242497 51630 BHAVNEET RAKESH KUMAR 06-02-97 48.5
1109 1242499 78471 KULJEET SINGH HARSEWAK SINGH 19-07-95 9
1110 1242501 63582 HARISH KUMAR GOPAL DASS 16-01-92 13.75
1111 1242502 61817 BHAG SINGH RAJA SINGH 09-01-93 7.5
1112 1242505 76408 JOHAR SINGH MANN SURJIT SINGH 

MANN
28-09-82 63.75

1113 1242506 73566 HARJINDER SINGH BUTA SINGH 23-04-93 14
1114 1242507 51248 SUKHMINDER SINGH HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
04-09-86 32



1115 1242508 60614 GURPREET SINGH GURPIAR SINGH 07-10-87 18.25
1116 1242509 70019 SURINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 20-08-92 49
1117 1242510 75788 PAWAN KUMAR MADAN LAL 15-07-96 45
1118 1242514 68576 HARMANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 18-08-96 34
1119 1242515 52448 RANBIR SHARMA KANWAR PAL 10-12-91 45
1120 1242516 63110 GURJANT LAL SEWA LAL 12-07-95 26.25
1121 1242519 65592 AMIT SINGH RAJINDER KUMAR 30-09-91 18.75
1122 1242522 55965 VINKLE VOHRA VINESH VOHRA 04-10-86 18.5
1123 1242525 67514 TEJINDER SINGH SIKANDER SINGH 27-10-90 54
1124 1242528 62824 NIRMAL SINGH BUTA SINGH 10-12-85 16.5
1125 1242529 51907 KULWINDER SINGH RATTAN SINGH 20-04-83 33
1126 1242530 71725 JASMEET SINGH GIAN CHAND 05-06-92 46.75
1127 1242532 57210 PAWAN KUMAR JOGINDER PAL 27-06-88 41.75
1128 1242533 72979 JASVINDER SINGH JANGIR SINGH 14-05-90 42.25
1129 1242535 54958 JASWINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 05-11-79 28.75
1130 1242536 51795 AMANPREET SINGH RANJODH SINGH 14-08-92 18.25
1131 1242537 60279 SANDEEP KUMAR DES RAJ 05-05-89 26.25
1132 1242540 67956 JASPAL SINGH PRITAM SINGH 03-12-80 37.5
1133 1242541 61296 BALJINDER SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH 20-07-91 2.5
1134 1242542 72829 KULDEEP SINGH RANDEER SINGH 13-03-90 16.5
1135 1242543 60789 KRISHAN KUMAR BHAJAN LAL 09-07-88 29.5
1136 1242545 73273 NAVJOT SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 18-09-95 25.75
1137 1242549 52498 RAMANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 16-09-93 33.75
1138 1242551 67150 JASMEET SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 22-07-95 26.25
1139 1242553 64221 JAGRAJ SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 09-12-92 47.25
1140 1242555 76486 HARBANS SINGH MUKHTEIR SINGH 10-06-79 7.75
1141 1242557 61416 RAM CHANDER RAI SAHIB 24-11-92 52.5
1142 1242558 63127 MOHAN LAL GURBHAG SINGH 03-09-86 48.75
1143 1242559 59274 DALJEET SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 08-02-93 22.5
1144 1242560 68588 TARANJIT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 14-09-93 27.75
1145 1242561 62412 AMRIK SINGH JANGEER SINGH 19-08-78 16.25
1146 1242562 61139 BHUPINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SINGH
30-09-97 52.25

1147 1242563 54018 HARJEET SINGH RASHPAL SINGH 21-01-89 54.25
1148 1242565 62229 SATGURJEET SINGH TEJA SINGH 15-11-88 36.25
1149 1242566 59530 INDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 22-09-84 31.25
1150 1242567 57095 HARDEEP SINGH MANJEET SINGH 19-10-90 48
1151 1242568 59000 MANPREET SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 05-11-86 37.5
1152 1242569 66736 GURJINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 27-07-89 43.75
1153 1242570 64551 DHARMINDER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 30-04-88 14.5
1154 1242573 77852 RANMEET SINGH HARDEV SINGH 18-08-95 27.5
1155 1242574 73704 RANJEET SINGH JASVEER SINGH 28-11-96 24
1156 1242575 55725 JAYPAL MAN PHOOL 10-07-84 17.5
1157 1242577 52485 JAGDEEP SINGH BALWINDER RAM 04-06-91 7.75



1158 1242580 64489 PARVEEN KUMAR MADAN PAL 20-09-81 27
1159 1242581 69924 NIRMAL SINGH SUKHCHARN 

SINGH
01-11-94 52.5

1160 1242586 70589 GURMEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 24-01-81 20
1161 1242587 60547 LAKHWINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 28-08-91 42.5
1162 1242588 75958 PARAMJIT SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SINGH
07-09-94 16.25

1163 1242589 66726 RAJINDER SINGH ARJUN SINGH 25-03-89 29.25
1164 1242592 64880 AMRIK SINGH SURJIT SINGH 16-10-91 37.25
1165 1242593 68790 HARDEEP KUMAR SH.HUSAN CHAND 01-07-87 30
1166 1242597 63523 SHARANJEET KULDIP RAJ 08-11-94 5
1167 1242598 60866 TARSHAM SINGH NACHHATAR 

SINGH
16-03-92 7.5

1168 1242599 58957 RAVI KUMAR LACHMAN DASS 20-01-96 35.5
1169 1242600 74337 KULWINDER SINGH BHOLA SINGH 23-07-90 29.25
1170 1242601 69368 ROHIT KUMAR OMVIR SINGH 04-02-85 55.5
1171 1242602 64748 PARBHJOT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 06-04-91 16.25
1172 1242603 67634 SATNAM SINGH HARMINDER 

SINGH
25-11-88 22.5

1173 1242605 60449 HARPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH 26-07-92 33.25
1174 1242606 51873 MOHINDER SINGH SUNDER SINGH 29-12-77 41.25
1175 1242607 60250 GURJEET SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 26-03-91 15.5
1176 1242608 55073 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM NARESH 28-12-92 27.25
1177 1242609 61903 ONKAR SINGH TARLOCHAN 

SINGH
04-08-94 26.5

1178 1242611 51059 KULDEEP SINGH KESAR SINGH 25-10-85 22.5
1179 1242612 64729 SUNIL KUMAR SH.PARSHOTAM 

LAL
03-09-85 46.25

1180 1242613 63697 MALKEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 21-01-92 46.25
1181 1242614 72705 SUKHPREET SINGH NACHATTAR 

SINGH
24-06-86 44

1182 1242615 63386 AMIT KUMAR BHAGWAN DASS 29-07-80 69.25
1183 1242619 60645 SUKHVIR SINGH INDER SINGH 10-10-94 53.75
1184 1242621 71719 VIPAN KUMAR PREM CHAND 08-11-88 16.5
1185 1242623 54408 PANKAJ KUMAR SH NEK CHAND 13-04-85 37
1186 1242625 61885 RANDEEP SINGH GURNAM SINGH 28-10-94 28.75
1187 1242627 64899 HARINDERPAL SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 18-07-97 21.25
1188 1242628 73910 SUKHCHAIN SINGH GURDEV SINGH 22-04-92 28.75
1189 1242633 70852 GURPREET SINGH MEHAR SINGH 09-02-92 5
1190 1242636 76230 PARAMJIT SINGH GURMIT SINGH 17-11-79 46
1191 1242637 74240 AKHILESH KUMAR HARI RAM 15-06-94 29
1192 1242640 59678 GURWINDER KUMAR PARSHOTAM DASS 21-04-96 3.75
1193 1242643 67966 MANDEEP SINGH MAKHAN SINGH 03-02-90 28.25
1194 1242646 54887 DALJEET SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 07-02-95 24.25
1195 1242648 67508 JAGDEEP SINGH MALKEET SINGH 12-08-84 19.25
1196 1242649 73618 MAKHAN LAL SH. BANSI LAL 03-02-87 48.75
1197 1242651 73546 VARINDER SINGH KESAR SINGH 27-04-94 31.25
1198 1242652 72309 AKBALL SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
24-12-93 12.25

1199 1242654 66702 NAIB SINGH DIWAN SINGH 20-04-78 5.25
1200 1242655 71937 PARDEEP KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR 16-12-79 22



1201 1242656 75964 GURJEET SINGH AJAIB SINGH 15-12-89 24.25
1202 1242657 53105 PRABHJOT SINGH NARINDER SINGH 17-07-96 36.25
1203 1242659 59368 JASWINDER SINGH PIARA SINGH 20-04-85 41.75
1204 1242660 73943 UMESH KUMAR SHIV NATH 27-10-89 30.25
1205 1242661 65394 NIRMAL SINGH HARPAL SINGH 02-10-93 25.5
1206 1242662 73110 SIMARJEET KAUR BAGAIL SINGH 13-04-96 22.5
1207 1242663 61237 AVTAR SINGH PRITAM SINGH 28-04-88 52.75
1208 1242665 75588 GURDIT SINGH GULZAR SINGH 28-01-81 16.75
1209 1242667 79372 RUPINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 04-11-91 12.75
1210 1242668 79105 ANISH KUMAR BALVEER CHAND 02-10-92 20
1211 1242670 59397 SHANKAR SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN 04-08-94 30.25
1212 1242671 59963 RAKESH KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 06-12-94 30.5
1213 1242672 63397 NAVJOT SINGH SURJIT SINGH 26-01-90 38.25
1214 1242673 52610 BALRAM SHARMA OM PARKASH 

SHARMA
20-05-77 25.25

1215 1242675 76940 MAHESH SHARMA PARKASH CHAND 11-07-87 22.75
1216 1242676 69379 INDERVIR SINGH SUKHJIT SINGH 12-11-93 61.25
1217 1242677 56093 ANAND RAJ SHARMA AJAY KUMAR 27-10-95 68
1218 1242678 72355 VED PARKASH OM PAUL 04-03-90 29
1219 1242680 75832 HARMANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH 26-06-91 12.5
1220 1242681 77045 GURVINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH 12-07-79 61
1221 1242682 74947 SATWINDER SINGH HARMAIL SINGH 08-03-93 48.75
1222 1242683 57560 NITIN MUKESH SHARMA VED PRAKASH 21-08-90 47.25
1223 1242684 71722 JAGSIR SINGH JORA SINGH 10-01-92 8.25
1224 1242687 54847 TARANDEEP SINGH S.SADHU SINGH 05-10-81 14.5
1225 1242689 78742 KULDEEP KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 15-11-92 6.25
1226 1242690 70492 HARJEET SINGH PREM CHAND 12-10-93 9.75
1227 1242691 53412 GURDEV SINGH PIARA SINGH 23-10-81 29.5
1228 1242692 70502 MANPREET SINGH KESAR SINGH 04-10-92 33.5
1229 1242700 57557 SATNAM SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
12-07-92 33.5

1230 1242701 68917 ABHISHEK TULI BALWINDER TULI 30-03-94 58.25
1231 1242702 71855 LAJPAT RAI BALMUKAND 03-08-90 44.75
1232 1242703 73582 DAVINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 20-09-94 26.25
1233 1242705 68103 GURSHARAN SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 13-01-87 21.25
1234 1242706 69709 TARSEM SINGH KUNAN SINGH 20-06-86 13.75
1235 1242708 73266 HARINDER KUMAR RAMBHARAT 

PRASHAD
03-06-94 3.75

1236 1242709 50545 JUGRAJ SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 13-12-91 28.25
1237 1242710 59288 GURDEEP SINGH DILBAG SINGH 18-04-89 27
1238 1242711 73238 BHASKER SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 09-08-92 59.5
1239 1242712 65861 HARINDER SINGH GOBIND SINGH 16-09-91 57.75
1240 1242714 77563 DIPU PARSHAD BHEEM PARSHAD 02-10-91 36.25
1241 1242715 69478 HARWINDER SINGH PALWINDER SINGH 23-12-86 26.75
1242 1242716 69389 RAMESH KUMAR MANGAT RAM 17-06-92 23
1243 1242719 76104 SANDEEP KAUR HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
18-11-94 43.75



1244 1242720 65948 VIJAY KUMAR OM PARKASH 04-01-88 5.5
1245 1242721 66686 LOVISH SINGH RAJESH KUMAR 09-10-95 20
1246 1242723 77300 AVTAR SINGH SURINDER PAL 27-07-86 30.25
1247 1242725 77251 GOPAL KRISHAN SURJA RAM 04-09-90 43.25
1248 1242726 64308 GURLAL SINGH MAJOR SINGH 29-09-94 25
1249 1242727 76849 HARINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 01-11-77 20.5
1250 1242728 64171 JASKIRAT SINGH LABH SINGH 30-08-97 32
1251 1242729 71228 MUNISH KUMAR SANATAN SHAH 07-04-92 57.5
1252 1242731 65613 NIRMAL SINGH RESHAM SINGH 12-11-94 24
1253 1242732 53472 HARPREET SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SINGH
08-05-93 31.75

1254 1242733 70646 GURDEEP SINGH HARBHAJAN 
SINGH

19-04-76 44.5
1255 1242735 70020 JAGDISH PATWAL SH. JIWAN SINGH 

PATWA
05-02-94 42.25

1256 1242736 77606 HARDEEP SINGH SARUP SINGH 20-03-80 7.25
1257 1242737 72444 NEERAJ KUMAR OM PARKASH 10-03-90 23.75
1258 1242738 66666 PAWAN KUMAR CHANDESHWAR 

BHAGAT
14-04-89 46.75

1259 1242741 64331 PREM SINGH JAGIR SINGH 24-04-85 11.25
1260 1242745 73637 AMRITPAL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 13-09-96 18.5
1261 1242748 74624 VINOD KUMAR KASHMIR CHAND 05-04-93 41.25
1262 1242749 74958 VISHAL PALIWAL TARSEM KUMAR 

PALIWA
23-10-89 47

1263 1242751 70349 MUKESH KUMAR SUKHDEV RAJ 18-10-91 23.75
1264 1242752 54198 KULDIP SINGH BALA SINGH 24-03-84 8
1265 1242754 69542 HARBHAJAN SINGH AMRIK SINGH 20-06-91 20
1266 1242756 58471 DUNGAR MAL BHAGIRATH 01-10-95 33.25
1267 1242757 63321 LUKESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
RAMESH CHAND 
SHARM

20-05-95 4
1268 1242759 62963 SOHAN SINGH SH BHAG SINGH 04-10-88 16.75
1269 1242760 73583 JAGTAR SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 04-05-84 11.25
1270 1242763 75298 KARTAR SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 27-10-97 43
1271 1242764 53783 RAMESHWAR LAL PEETHA RAM 15-05-92 36.75
1272 1242765 74333 JAGDISH SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 20-02-94 12.5
1273 1242766 74644 GURJEET SINGH GIAN SINGH 04-04-81 33.75
1274 1242767 63544 GURPREET SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
02-01-84 25

1275 1242769 73890 RAJ KUMAR SARBAN KUMAR 08-11-90 17.5
1276 1242770 70936 INDERJIT SINGH NIRMAL SIGH 06-11-84 20.5
1277 1242771 68378 KARAMJEET SINGH KIRPAL SINGH 22-04-81 16.5
1278 1242772 69649 KULDEEP KUMAR DARSHAN RAM 11-11-78 30
1279 1242777 70785 AMANDEEP SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 30-09-88 21.25
1280 1242779 50830 BALWINDER SINGH NIRMAIL SINGH 02-10-89 45
1281 1242780 54563 MALKEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH 10-09-93 18
1282 1242781 71312 RAJINDER PAL 

CHAUHAN
BALAM RAM 06-05-93 21.25

1283 1242785 71781 PRADEEP JANGRA DEVRAJ JANGRA 28-08-93 28.5
1284 1242787 61813 GURVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 14-02-90 39.75
1285 1242788 61371 SARABJEET SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 26-01-91 56.5
1286 1242789 67460 MANJOT SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 24-01-91 20.5



1287 1242790 67811 DEVINDER KUMAR RAM MILAN 15-02-93 62
1288 1242791 67437 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAM LAL 10-04-91 11.25
1289 1242792 65695 SARBJEET SINGH SUDAGAR SINGH 26-08-90 13.75
1290 1242795 61408 KIMTI LAL TIRATH RAM 01-03-95 17.5
1291 1242796 62561 RAJVIR SINGH ARJAN SINGH 09-05-83 15.5
1292 1242797 50612 RAHUL RAI GURMIT RAM 27-11-97 51.75
1293 1242800 59217 JAGMEET SINGH BALDEV SINGH 16-02-84 25
1294 1242801 55705 DAVINDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 20-04-84 18.75
1295 1242802 68716 RAJESH SOOD MOHINDER LAL 

SOOD
26-03-77 33

1296 1242803 74962 GURPREET SINGH SH.BALDEV SINGH 30-04-85 47.75
1297 1242805 53974 GURWINDER SINGH S.AJMER SINGH 08-03-83 31.75
1298 1242806 61507 SATISH SH. PURUSHOTAM 

LAL
26-11-82 38

1299 1242807 78964 HARJOT SINGH SATNAM SINGH 15-05-96 13
1300 1242808 56710 HARMANPREET SINGH HARBANS SINGH 03-05-99 23.5
1301 1242809 73018 BARINDER SINGH JASVEER SINGH 02-02-90 37.75
1302 1242810 69189 DEEPAK KUMAR TILAK RAJ 09-07-94 10.25
1303 1242812 64068 JASPREET SINGH KEWAL SINGH 11-07-94 22.5
1304 1242814 50890 MANDEEP SINGH GULZAR SINGH 22-10-92 34.25
1305 1242815 73584 PAWAN KUMAR HARPHOOL 

CHAND
29-11-94 37.5

1306 1242817 70311 NEERAJ KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 10-05-87 31.5
1307 1242819 73082 DHARAMPAL BUTA SINGH 13-04-81 10
1308 1242820 65024 JASBEER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 21-10-88 51
1309 1242821 58958 KULWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 01-03-83 5
1310 1242822 61909 MANDEEP RAJ SINGH DALJEET SINGH 20-09-77 26.5
1311 1242823 75896 HARDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH 02-06-89 1.75
1312 1242824 71664 SHAMSHER SINGH BASAKHA SINGH 21-12-75 42.5
1313 1242825 65089 GURWINDER SINGH HARBANSH SINGH 12-03-93 30.25
1314 1242826 72995 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAJA RAM 01-03-95 31.75
1315 1242827 53973 GURSEWAK SINGH HARBHAJAN 

SINGH
13-01-96 38.5

1316 1242828 67113 MANPREET SINGH MALKIT SINGH 09-08-93 20
1317 1242829 50840 SODHI SUKHJINDER 

SINGH
GURCHARAN 
SINGH

02-09-86 17.5
1318 1242830 55091 PARVINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 31-01-88 29.5
1319 1242832 65878 RAKESH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 07-05-93 18.75
1320 1242833 68712 HEMANT SAINI RAJINDER 

PARSHAD
23-02-94 35.5

1321 1242835 62955 PUNEET KRISHAN LAL 13-06-89 30
1322 1242836 63433 DALBARA SINGH SR. SHER SINGH 02-06-82 13.75
1323 1242837 76457 ANMOLDEEP SINGH MAJOR SINGH 03-12-96 26.5
1324 1242838 51195 GURTEJ SINGH VEER SINGH 23-03-94 13.5
1325 1242839 70555 SEHAJVEER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 06-08-98 10.75
1326 1242840 63195 JAGROOP SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
16-12-86 44.25

1327 1242843 68243 SANDEEP SINGH BHADAR SINGH 01-01-87 10
1328 1242845 57202 JASMEL SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 05-05-85 62.25
1329 1242847 53033 JASPAL SINGH SUCHA SINGH 20-02-83 3.75



1330 1242848 70892 KRISHAN LAL KALU RAM 10-02-92 58.25
1331 1242849 58331 JASPAL SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR 15-01-90 32.75
1332 1242850 55082 GURWINDER SINGH GURPIAR SINGH 01-10-88 27.75
1333 1242851 70891 PARVEEN KUMAR PURAN RAM 16-08-94 59.25
1334 1242852 77972 GURVINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 29-09-94 7.25
1335 1242853 67368 MANPREET SINGH RAM MOORTI 11-07-87 38.75
1336 1242854 53028 SANDEEP SINGH PREM SINGH 24-08-86 12.5
1337 1242855 58599 SUNIL KUMAR HEERA LAL 07-05-93 17
1338 1242856 71684 GURPREET SINGH SHER SINGH 22-02-89 37.75
1339 1242857 71654 PARDEEP SINGH PUNNU RAM 19-04-96 45
1340 1242858 72914 AMREEK SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 07-06-93 8.75
1341 1242859 71254 GURPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 06-11-88 29.75
1342 1242860 68647 VIRINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 22-05-94 40.25
1343 1242861 52043 GURPREET SINGH JASWANT SINGH 26-01-91 24.75
1344 1242862 63060 VARINDER KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 17-11-95 20
1345 1242863 55294 AMARJEET SINGH S.TARA SINGH 11-02-93 40.25
1346 1242864 69999 SUSHIL KUMAR DHAN SINGH 15-06-90 60.75
1347 1242866 75841 GAGANDEEP SINGH BALBIR SINGH 03-04-87 30.25
1348 1242868 54061 GURCHANAN SINGH SURAT SINGH 15-03-88 52
1349 1242870 66827 RAJESH KUMAR KATOCH NAND LAL KATOCH 20-10-75 46
1350 1242871 76182 PARDEEP KUMAR SALINDER SINGH 04-04-89 22.5
1351 1242872 65403 SUKHWINDER SINGH DHARAM SINGH 15-04-94 1.25
1352 1242873 66654 DHIRA SINGH GINDER SINGH 20-01-76 31.5
1353 1242874 56120 RUPINDER SINGH PIRTHI PAL SINGH 05-04-82 7.25
1354 1242876 66591 SUKHCHAIN SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH 29-08-95 15.5
1355 1242877 74640 AMRITPAL SINGH JOGA SINGH 25-02-91 39.5
1356 1242878 67567 HARMESH SINGH KEHAR SINGH 22-04-78 30
1357 1242879 50184 GURDEEP BALI MOHAN LAL BALI 28-06-91 57.75
1358 1242880 62223 ROHIT AZAD ASHWANI KUMAR 14-11-89 7.75
1359 1242882 74121 JASWINDER SINGH ATMA SINGH 01-05-90 17
1360 1242883 68557 SHARANJIT SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 31-12-89 13.5
1361 1242884 75905 GURDEEP SINGH HARI SINGH 24-09-87 48.5
1362 1242885 62512 BICKRAMJIT SINGH BALIHAR SINGH 07-10-93 21.25
1363 1242886 60570 KULDEEP KUMAR RAI PAUL 03-07-92 24.25
1364 1242887 61341 SUNNY SABHARWAL HANSRAJ 15-08-84 45
1365 1242888 57574 GURWINDER SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 26-02-92 25.5
1366 1242889 69994 HARMANPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 24-10-92 20.25
1367 1242891 61713 SUKHVEER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 16-09-96 33.5
1368 1242892 62892 TALWINDER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 07-02-76 13.75
1369 1242893 72966 BRIJ LAL RAM CHANDER 12-01-94 42
1370 1242894 64138 MANDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 01-11-94 40
1371 1242895 65161 KAMALJIT SINGH GURDEV SINGH 09-10-90 52.5
1372 1242896 76185 RAMAN KUMAR SATPAL 20-12-92 17.5



1373 1242898 65935 SUNIL KUMAR SHOKARN RAM 10-05-96 19.25
1374 1242900 63721 VARINDERPAL SINGH TARLOCHAN 

SINGH
02-10-94 24.5

1375 1242901 70756 GURSEWAK SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 22-12-94 47.75
1376 1243002 71450 JATINDER BIR SINGH HARPAL SINGH 28-01-82 28.25
1377 1243003 74150 AULAKH BIKRAMJEET SHAMSHER SINGH 19-08-90 28.75
1378 1243004 55739 SANDEEP SINGH SURJIT SINGH 09-03-91 20
1379 1243005 77103 SIKANDER SHAH CHIRAG DIN 11-02-96 25
1380 1243006 60611 RAMDIAL SINGH RAM SHARAN 

SINGH
07-05-91 27.5

1381 1243007 55774 HARDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH 04-08-94 20.5
1382 1243009 61472 BHUPINDER SINGH RANJIT SINGH 16-06-88 35.5
1383 1243011 56119 GURJINDER SINGH HARPAL SINGH 31-03-91 37.75
1384 1243012 70988 SURINDER KUMAR CHANDERJIT 

YADAV
20-05-93 42.25

1385 1243014 76400 RAJPAL CHANDU RAM 18-07-81 33.75
1386 1243015 66872 NITESH KUMAR SH.JANAKDEV 

SINGH
05-06-90 36.5

1387 1243017 77064 VIKAS SAINI BARKHA RAM 11-10-87 22.75
1388 1243019 66271 GURMEET SINGH JEET SINGH 10-07-81 21.25
1389 1243021 72760 ASHU KHAN ROSHAN DEEN 02-09-80 23.5
1390 1243023 68063 RAHUL RAVINDER SINGH 13-07-94 16.25
1391 1243024 67571 JUGRAJ SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 26-12-90 11.25
1392 1243025 61070 SIMRANJIT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 28-06-91 28.75
1393 1243026 61343 PAVITAR SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
09-09-95 70.75

1394 1243027 69308 LAKHVIR SINGH BEANT SINGH 10-05-91 21
1395 1243028 63348 TEJINDER SINGH BARYAM SINGH 10-12-90 21.25
1396 1243032 64766 AMRINDER KAUR 

SANDHU
AMRIK SINGH 25-08-91 53.25

1397 1243035 65725 HARVINDER SINGH MEHAR SINGH 01-07-88 22.75
1398 1243037 68227 PARMINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 07-08-82 34.75
1399 1243038 75825 SACHINCHALANA RAM LAL 17-04-96 56.75
1400 1243039 65922 DALJIT SINGH SH. GURMUKH 

SINGH
01-10-92 32.75

1401 1243040 65535 SANDEEP KUMAR SOHAN SINGH 10-08-90 37.75
1402 1243041 61350 PALWINDER PAL SINGH SWINDER SINGH 16-02-84 17.5
1403 1243042 59952 JAGJIT SINGH AJAIB SINGH 20-02-88 27.75
1404 1243043 59253 DEEPAK VERMA RAM BABU VERMA 07-02-98 34.75
1405 1243044 56085 GURPREET SINGH JOLLY SINGH 18-08-86 38.75
1406 1243045 53395 GURCHARAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 05-10-85 14
1407 1243046 77021 SONU SHISH PAL 02-04-95 34.5
1408 1243047 60210 KULWINDER SINGH KEWAL KRISHAN 11-06-92 41
1409 1243048 61332 JATINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 02-02-88 5
1410 1243049 68144 CHAMANDEEP SINGH KULDIP SINGH 23-09-92 27.25
1411 1243050 75879 GURDEEP SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH 17-04-92 38.25
1412 1243051 51497 KAPIL SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA 21-05-86 51.25
1413 1243052 53223 BAHADUR SINGH HARPAL SINGH 16-07-93 35.75
1414 1243055 56999 RANFATEH SINGH KANWAR SINGH 27-01-95 63.25
1415 1243056 62945 GURWINDER SINGH SUCHA SINGH 09-07-87 25



1416 1243057 78156 ANIL KUMAR KASHMIR CHAN 21-12-88 6.5
1417 1243061 62084 MANPREET SINGH PARMINDER 

SINGH
30-12-88 63.75

1418 1243062 63385 BALJIT SINGH KULWANT SINGH 06-01-90 28.75
1419 1243063 56391 SANDEEP KUMAR KANSHI RAM 23-09-78 27.25
1420 1243064 77587 GAGANDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER 

SINGH
19-11-94 21

1421 1243065 58269 BALWINDER SINGH GURCHARAN 
SINGH

01-04-79 17.75
1422 1243066 63782 JAIRAM KUMAR RAMPUKAR SINGH 12-02-98 13.75
1423 1243067 67902 PARMJIT SINGH JASVIR SINGH 23-05-85 30
1424 1243068 68021 VICKY SUSHIL KUMAR 09-12-92 65.5
1425 1243069 55194 RANDHEER SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 23-07-91 7.5
1426 1243070 68578 PARAMJEET YADAV KANS RAJ YADAV 01-11-96 42.25
1427 1243071 78005 GURPREET SINGH NAIB SINGH 27-09-83 32.5
1428 1243076 66911 MINTOO HARBANS LAL 20-01-87 19.5
1429 1243077 60821 HARWINDER SINGH PARKASH SINGH 22-01-80 49.75
1430 1243078 68691 MEHTAB SINGH PARGAT SINGH 14-05-98 32.25
1431 1243080 54433 HARPREET SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 09-11-80 52.5
1432 1243081 60746 TARLOK CHAND ROSHAN LAL 05-05-85 34.25
1433 1243082 76882 GURVINDER SINGH NACHATTAR 

SINGH
05-07-92 15

1434 1243083 67996 RANBIR SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 24-07-90 41.75
1435 1243084 77263 GHANSHAYAM SHARMA RAVI NANDAN 

SHARMA
17-04-94 22.75

1436 1243086 78907 KARANDEV DEV RAJ 20-10-90 21.25
1437 1243087 60766 RINKU RAM SARWAN RAM 28-04-89 6.25
1438 1243088 76208 NANAD LAL ANANT RAM 17-03-87 22
1439 1243089 60175 SURAJ BISTH HARI OM BISTH 11-05-95 18
1440 1243091 77657 KAPIL PAL DEEN DAYAL PAL 15-06-88 42.5
1441 1243094 66888 KULWINDER SINGH DILBAG SINGH 12-12-73 18.25
1442 1243096 71767 VARINDER SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
20-09-95 59.25

1443 1243100 57978 MANDEEP SINGH MOHAN SINGH 14-05-90 13
1444 1243101 63150 GAURAV KUMAR HARBANS LAL 16-09-86 50
1445 1243102 60125 SATNAM SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 13-03-95 40.25
1446 1243103 79095 JAGMEET SINGH RAJPAL SINGH 25-11-89 20
1447 1243105 76286 LOVE KUMAR RAM CHAND 13-07-93 35
1448 1243106 73132 CHARNJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 27-05-89 53.75
1449 1243108 76513 ASHOK KUMAR TIRLOK CHAND 30-07-84 40.75
1450 1243109 67512 AJAY KUMAR MAHESH PARSHAD 01-12-91 19.25
1451 1243110 64604 ANURAG PAL KAMAL KISHOR 

PAL
25-05-97 21

1452 1243112 50813 KAMALJIT SINGH LATE S. 
GULCHAMAN SI

09-08-77 21.25
1453 1243114 75608 LOVEPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 28-07-91 33.25
1454 1243115 53433 LAVLEEN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 26-12-89 42.5
1455 1243116 54769 GURDEEP SINGH SANGAT SINGH 08-10-94 11.5
1456 1243117 53710 MANDEEP SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 18-02-91 44.75
1457 1243118 68756 SATNAM SINGH SWARN SINGH 02-10-90 15.5
1458 1243120 78582 GURPREET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 10-05-88 13.25



1459 1243123 50199 SATPAL SINGH BUTA SINGH 10-06-91 10
1460 1243125 57410 KAPIL KAUSHAL MOHINDER 

MOHAN
05-10-77 53

1461 1243126 71787 GURDEEP SINGH BHAN SINGH 13-10-96 15.5
1462 1243127 61458 RANJIT SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 05-03-87 32.75
1463 1243128 79224 BALWANT RAI SURINDER SINGH 26-09-75 47.25
1464 1243130 63119 RAHUL DHIMAN BALJINDER SINGH 20-07-95 31.25
1465 1243131 57043 NAVIN KANOJIA SUNIL KUMAR 24-06-84 47.25
1466 1243132 72261 GURVINDER SINGH SANTOKH SINGH 30-07-95 36.25
1467 1243133 55975 SUKHCHAIN SINGH NAHAR SINGH 15-04-81 9.25
1468 1243135 68550 JASWINDER SINGH LABH SINGH 04-04-88 27.5
1469 1243136 58055 SANJEEV KUMAR PURAN KUMAR 03-02-92 38.25
1470 1243137 62995 BARINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 16-07-88 24
1471 1243140 57083 DHEERAJ SUBHASH CHAND 08-05-91 27.25
1472 1243141 58058 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM PARTAP 20-03-89 9.25
1473 1243142 64125 MANDEEP SINGH GURNAIB SINGH 31-03-87 13.5
1474 1243143 54346 PARVEEN KUMAR AMAR NATH 20-07-74 45
1475 1243144 79001 AMANDEEP SINGH GURMUKH SINGH 25-02-85 51.25
1476 1243145 58966 GURMEET SINGH AJMER SINGH 25-03-78 21.75
1477 1243147 72557 ANOOP KUMAR OM PARKASH 

PANDEY
22-10-90 35.5

1478 1243148 70808 SATINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 27-07-86 48.25
1479 1243150 56437 RAKESH KUMAR BIHARI LAL 18-12-82 59.25
1480 1243151 70577 BASANT KUMAR BHAGAT RAM 20-05-73 36.5
1481 1243153 61242 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJINDER PAL 15-01-81 19
1482 1243154 54962 DALJEET SINGH LEELA SINGH RAI 24-08-86 25.5
1483 1243202 76173 VED PARKASH KEWAL KRISHAN 05-10-72 18.75
1484 1243203 63328 MANJIT KUMAR RAM PASWAN 28-08-87 44.5
1485 1243205 77824 MANJEET KUMAR HARI PRASAD 21-12-89 60.25
1486 1243206 74822 GURPREET SINGH GURCHARAN 

SINGH
12-03-94 21.75

1487 1243209 53159 JASPREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH 01-04-79 37.25
1488 1243210 57501 AMANDEEP KRISHAN PAL 12-07-91 46.5
1489 1243211 73552 AMRITROOP SINGH 

DHALIW
PARMJIT SINGH 
DH

30-03-93 59.25
1490 1243213 76704 SWARNJEET SINGH VEER SINGH 26-11-94 10
1491 1243215 67010 SARABJIT SINGH SWARN SINGH 16-01-92 51.25
1492 1243216 51720 RAMAN PANTHEY SURINDER PAUL 08-08-84 49
1493 1243219 64615 SURAJ BHAN RAM NARAIN 14-08-94 65
1494 1243220 67103 HARPREET SINGH 

MOHAL
MOHINDER SINGH 
MOH

05-08-80 44.75
1495 1243221 67454 GAURAV SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR 23-12-82 53.75
1496 1243222 67111 ARMINDER SINGH AMARPAL SINGH 13-08-94 39.75
1497 1243225 72486 SOHAN SINGH MEVA SINGH 01-04-89 51.75
1498 1243226 61373 NAVJEET KAUR JIT SINGH 26-06-91 46.25
1499 1243227 78044 SHILPA K G SHARMA 13-09-87 37
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